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Unie j{AKODA GROUP OF INDUSTRIES LTD


Li.t of shaEholders as on Datet 311o312022


1 PMVIN MVALCHAND SIOUDHARY 5516553


2


3 I1ANJU PMVEEN CHAUDHARI Equiry


1N30021426317323


SHRI BEERESHWAR CO OPEMTIIE CREDII sOC]ETY


]OLLE FASHIONS PRIVATE T]MIIED


BASAVA ]YOTI INVESTMEiITS PRIVATE UI.4TTED 1304140006509220


]EERESHWAR FI NAN CIAL SE RVICES PPJVATE 1304140006701905


1209170000000337 112496 E!ui1)


]OLLE UDYOG SAI{UHA D(AT1BA


11 I']ARVEL REALTECH PRIVAIE LII4ITED tN30226990066635 Equity
12 1206690001331931 36500


SAUMBN BABUBHAI DESAI 51700


1201370000032322 50000


16


tN30256510031353


20 NAGESH K IN30111613333455 17.153


21 IN30154931189531


22 NANJUNDIAN CHANDRAsHEXNMIAH 15000 Equiry


t) RA'ASHEKHAMGOUDA KATITGOIIDAR rN30429575321115


IN30311611331572 14100


25 SUVIDIA BU]LOTECH Pfu VATE LII,IIIED 1206690000063392 13545


1203320077A3A994 13100


tN30114311693290 13000


1N30415310073255


29 SL]RE5I]-CHAND SHARMA,


30 1202060001535633 96s8


31 9300


31 KADURNALLI NEELAKAIITAPPA REKI]A


35 120367000r101952


36 AXIS SECUUNES LIT4MD IN30048413645375


1209170000001722


33 1207410000023844 1643


39 1201090013427880


IN30051336219996 6396


1201090029225912







42 SHRI GAUTAM GHANDHAR ADVISORS LLP IN30415810077106 7684 Equity
43 SAJJANRAJ SURANA AND SONS . 1201090016260279 6500 Equity
44 PRITI AJIT REWADKAR IN30154952640697 6500 Equity
45 BHARAT KUMAR 1201060003205571 6500 Equity
46 UMESH DHYANI 1206420000315878 6500 Equity
47 ANKIT KUMAR . 1203600002327180 6500 Equity
48 SUDARSHAN RAJAN . 1208160018203166 5850 Equity
49 MEERA RAO . 1201090004534091 5813 Equity
50 SAMPATHRAJ PRAVEEN KUMAR . 1201090008167731 5743 Equity
51 VINODKUMAR VERMA 1203320012228839 5500 Equity
52 ANITA JAIN 1207410000023785 5500 Equity
53 ANIL KUMAR JAIN 1207410000023791 5500 Equity
54 CHEREKANDY JIBI 1208160038269871 6432 Equity
55 SATENDER IN30267938719335 6243 Equity
56 THARA  M . 1201090009388637 5130 Equity
57 SANTOSH KUMAR PRADHAN 1208870036219598 5026 Equity
58 NAVEEN YANNAMANI 1208160006562008 5000 Equity
59 NIRANKAR ADVISOR LLP IN30415810077807 5000 Equity
60 SAMMYS DREAMLAND CO PRIVATE LIMITED IN30415810041543 5000 Equity


61 NIKET GOEL IN30089610599223 5000 Equity
62 ASHA MAKHIJA 1208040000295118 4902 Equity
63 SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED IN30383310000047 4775 Equity
64 SHAKUNTALA GUPTA 1208160060507923 4589 Equity
65 L7 HITECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1207590000020952 4500 Equity
66 SURENDER KUMAR 1202060001540449 4489 Equity
67 ANIL KUMAR GARG IN30295120145294 4329 Equity
68 GIRRAJ KUMAR GUPTA HUF . 1207410000023825 4216 Equity
69 SUDHA RANI KONERU IN30009512117127 4543 Equity
70 RAJESH NANJIBHAI PATEL IN30021420953297 4038 Equity
71 UMANG GUPTA 1204920000403956 4032 Equity
72 ANITA KHANDELWAL 1206500000070456 4000 Equity
73 ADITI JAIN IN30096610500019 4000 Equity
74 GIRDHARILAL AGARWAL IN30021426793014 3800 Equity
75 BALKISHAN IN30096611079495 3674 Equity
76 PRIYANKA BANSAL 1204470013467968 4673 Equity
77 VEERABHADRAPPA . 1201090021421671 4636 Equity
78 SAROJ GOYAL 1206380000183930 3577 Equity
79 KRATIKA BASANDANI 1203140000116435 3500 Equity
80 PATHPIONEER ADVISORS LLP IN30415810077831 3500 Equity
81 RAHUL BANSAL 1201130001014122 3425 Equity
82 GURUPRASAD  NAGARAJ . 1201090010797881 3311 Equity


83 SACHIN JAIN 1204470007484138 3250 Equity
84 MASANIKERE VEERABHADRAPPA MANJUSHREE 1201090017619121 3220 Equity


85 SELVAGANESAN ASHOK 1208160011258997 3200 Equity
86 SHASHI DHARA 1201090023141616 3168 Equity
87 KONDA REDDY SETTIPALLI . 1201090008166550 3107 Equity







88 T P VANDANA . 1201090007747259 3022 Equity
89 RAMA KRISHNA INFRASOL PRIVATE LIMITED 1207410000006535 3010 Equity


90 RAYACHOTY S SUNEEL KRISHNA IN30114311693827 3001 Equity
91 NIRMALKUMAR LAXMIKANT TANNA IN30021426968694 3000 Equity
92 KANIKA JAIN 1206690000791397 3000 Equity
93 RAMA RAO CHOKKAPU 1201090029593695 2908 Equity
94 SANSKRITI GUPTA 1208160077644045 2800 Equity
95 KOTHA  SUDHAKAR . 1201090007051972 2750 Equity
96 PARIKSHIT PANKAJ SHAH 1208160057804667 2709 Equity
97 RAJEEV JAIN IN30051382281146 2660 Equity
98 SARITA GUPTA IN30256610095424 2600 Equity
99 LALCHAND JAMANADAS 1203320029894789 2600 Equity
100 VINITA  NADKARNI IN30021440769834 2520 Equity
101 RAJNI GOYAL 1208160028706808 2509 Equity
102 RESHMA MANOHAR MAKHIJA 1208040000297003 2500 Equity
103 SUBBARAO ASHWIN 1203330001357448 2450 Equity
104 ANIKET RAMANAND NADKARNI 1304140000330759 2400 Equity
105 ANJANA BHUTNA 1204370001051808 2389 Equity
106 PAYAL 1202060001530656 2353 Equity
107 MAHIPAL NIHALCHAND JAIN 1206720000094204 2301 Equity
108 NAMITKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI PATEL IN30063610115710 2300 Equity
109 ARACHANA 1202060001540073 2276 Equity
110 RAVINDER KUMAR 1208180009464260 2200 Equity
111 PRITHIVIRAJ CHIRAG JAIN 1208870001728411 2149 Equity
112 SANTOSH DEVI 1206690000208203 2093 Equity
113 YASHODHA 1201060004617740 2070 Equity
114 SUNITA IN30302823763277 2025 Equity
115 DEEPAK KHATRI IN30154961390698 2019 Equity
116 SHIKHA RAWAT 1206690001120483 2000 Equity
117 ASHOK KUMAR AKSHATA 1203330001360634 2000 Equity
118 SHARAVATI VINAYAK NAIK 1203330001296795 2000 Equity
119 HITESH KUMAR SINGLA 1208180002341271 2000 Equity
120 SRINIVASAMURTHY  KRISHNAMURTHY . '1201090011088804 1977 Equity
121 Vankayala Vindhya '1203320023415441 1886 Equity
122 NAGARAJ RASHMI '1201090025082976 1880 Equity
123 AKANKSHA ADVISOR LLP 'IN30415810077840 1804 Equity
124 RAJASHEKAR K B '1201060004073610 1779 Equity
125 BHARAT BHUSHAN GOYAL '1206380000532148 1722 Equity
126 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 'IN30012611178642 1703 Equity
127 BELL FLOWER INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED '1206690000070340 1660 Equity
128 K B GURUPRASAD 'IN30021424304930 1600 Equity
129 POTEL JAYASREE YADAV 'IN30089610600147 1559 Equity
130 SHAILESH SHYAMSUNDER LAKHOTIA 'IN30383310309578 1536 Equity
131 NILESH THETE HUF '1208160016948319 1502 Equity
132 SUDHIR . '1202060001636610 1500 Equity
133 KAUDIKI ESHWARAPPA KANTESH '1204550001388331 1500 Equity
134 JAMUNADASS LALCHAND '1208040000246053 1500 Equity







135 CHANDAN KUMAR '1208160088452519 1500 Equity
136 MEENA AGARWAL 'IN30089610600122 1500 Equity
137 VISHAL 'IN30096611057465 1500 Equity
138 SRINIVASA JAYADEVAPPA KOTEHAL 'IN30226914046840 1474 Equity
139 MAHENDER YADAV HUF 'IN30089610578970 1450 Equity
140 BLISS REALTIES PRIVATE LIMITED 'IN30097412468608 1449 Equity
141 PRATIK JAIN '1208160024143066 1386 Equity
142 C V SAVIT KUMAR RAO . '1201090004531341 1380 Equity
143 HARI SINGH MAYA DEVI '1208180055943333 1378 Equity
144 NAINA PRASHANT NIMGADE '1201060004464143 1350 Equity
145 POONAM  RANI 'IN30021436653870 1337 Equity
146 NEETA UPADHAYA 'IN30154963965080 1315 Equity
147 PANKAJ KUMAR '1206690001902091 1300 Equity
148 MOHAMMEDKHADERKHAN BELLARY '1208160012235871 1300 Equity
149 HARSH VARDHAN SAHARAN '1208160014386268 1262 Equity
150 SANJEEV JAIN 'IN30051386220835 1244 Equity
151 SMITHA VARMA MOHAN '1201090014964055 1211 Equity
152 KUNAL MAHESH MEHTA . '1201090007159457 1204 Equity
153 LAKSHMI  MADHUMATHI . '1201090011083426 1202 Equity
154 AYUSH AGARWAL '1204180000118100 1200 Equity
155 SANTOSH BASALINGAPPA HOKRANI 'IN30292712006832 1200 Equity
156 VINAY KHANNA . '1201090008311118 1186 Equity
157 SANJEET SINGH '1203320016986349 1150 Equity
158 NEELAM PAHWA 'IN30154964457566 1145 Equity
159 KALYAN SRINIVAS THOTA '1201090023558431 1139 Equity
160 SHRUTI GUPTA '1208870028294379 1121 Equity
161 B VENUGOPAL . '1201090008113263 1113 Equity
162 RAJESH SOMANI '1203500001666489 1105 Equity
163 SNEHA RAJPURIA 'IN30002011735006 1100 Equity
164 CHIRAG NARENDRA KUMAR 'IN30154932978408 1100 Equity
165 AKASH  GUPTA 'IN30429571217752 1096 Equity
166 NITN KAPOOR '1202570000262010 1074 Equity
167 GULAB  MOTIANI 'IN30302850079540 1054 Equity
168 BORE GOWDA CHAITHANYA '1201090030211491 1035 Equity
169 RITU KADIAN '1202060001070323 1030 Equity
170 PRAKASH R NAYAK '1202890000967089 1030 Equity
171 NIRAJ YOGENDRA RAJPURIA 'IN30198311423535 1025 Equity
172 SHAKUNTALA  GUPTA 'IN30429574285805 1002 Equity
173 NIKUNJ KAUSHIK SHAH '1203300000004797 1000 Equity
174 SAVITA KALLAPPA HUNNARGI '1203320077526291 1000 Equity
175 KAMLESHKUMAR PRAHLADBHAI THAKKAR '1203350002694630 1000 Equity
176 PREMKUMAR RADHAKISHAN GARG '1206690000022349 1000 Equity
177 DIPANSHU SAHIJPAL '1206690000131580 1000 Equity
178 SHWETA BHASIN '1206690000780771 1000 Equity
179 ROHIT GUPTA '1206690001417456 1000 Equity
180 SUNDARARAJ SATHYANARAYANAN . '1207600000118797 1000 Equity
181 EFOLIO ENTERPRISES PRIVATE '1208240000113017 1000 Equity







182 K G AKSHAY ARADHYA 'IN30021423065634 1000 Equity
183 KAVITHA DEVI 'IN30021426877195 1000 Equity
184 JAMES PUTHUMANA MATHEW 'IN30023911674249 1000 Equity
185 VIVEK SIRISH SHAH 'IN30216410485263 1000 Equity
186 NEEDHI MITTAL 'IN30267936013509 1000 Equity
187 ABHISHEK KUMAR HUF 'IN30299410064102 1000 Equity
188 NIMMAGADDA  HAVILA 'IN30302882124210 1000 Equity
189 CHELLURI DIVAKAR RAO 'IN30429515569773 1000 Equity
190 SURENDER  KUMAR 'IN30429570767167 1000 Equity
191 ANIL V GANGUR . '1201090005980671 995 Equity
192 AMBILY KESAVAN '1208160003014554 977 Equity
193 VIJAY T V . '1201090006222223 959 Equity
194 SHASHIKALA B S 'IN30302885620028 950 Equity
195 VINEETA RAO '1201090017522414 928 Equity
196 RITZUP DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED '1201130001087694 900 Equity
197 YASH GUPTA HUF . '1207580000441764 860 Equity
198 NITIN KUMAR '1208160016384531 855 Equity
199 SANTHOSH  KOTHAPALLI 'IN30371910697389 850 Equity
200 BEENA BALKISHAN BANG '1201060100138830 835 Equity
201 TEJAS KUMAR N . '1201090005910360 830 Equity
202 PEEYUSH AGRAWAL '1206690000279822 817 Equity
203 NEIL VALENTING RODRICKS '1203320008798758 815 Equity
204 J LALCHAND . '1208420000824588 810 Equity
205 SANJEEV KUMAR '1208870004517881 804 Equity
206 SHANKAR LAL GOYAL '1206690001588761 800 Equity
207 AJMAL RASHEED MANISSERIL ABDUL RASHEED 'IN30429550092855 800 Equity
208 SANGEETA . MURARKA '1201090001191885 779 Equity
209 SHRAWAN KUMAR HUF 'IN30089610609509 760 Equity
210 KANITAHALLI SUDHAKAR KEERTHI '1203330001381914 750 Equity
211 SHEELU  SHEELU 'IN30021438911329 725 Equity
212 KOTHURI  RAMBABU 'IN30021437308247 720 Equity
213 ARIF  HOSSAIN 'IN30021440953361 717 Equity
214 PRIYANKA MEHTA . '1201090007417501 713 Equity
215 LAVANYA VIDYAPATHI '1201090025785287 708 Equity
216 MANISH NANUBHAI GAMIT '1301240004671474 700 Equity
217 KALPANA G 'IN30154964333889 700 Equity
218 MAA BHAVANI NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED 'IN30273410070032 700 Equity
219 MANJULA AMBATI '1208180043500040 690 Equity
220 ALKA AGRWAL '1206730000105560 675 Equity
221 POONAM GOYAL . '1201090005935436 653 Equity
222 LALITHA S JAIN '1204550000453730 650 Equity
223 KARNAM GOPI KRISHNA '1208180069695424 634 Equity
224 MENAKA . '1201060003869762 620 Equity
225 EFOLIO ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED '1206690001265247 610 Equity
226 GLASTON MARIO MENEZES '1208160000738776 608 Equity
227 SARAVANAN VADIVELU '1201090031149465 600 Equity
228 BALMUKUND NATWERLAL PANCHOLI '1203030000083924 600 Equity







229 LAVANYA TALLA GOPAL . '1203280000639211 600 Equity
230 PAKSHAL NARENDRA BAMBOLI '1208180068246702 600 Equity
231 ANUJ RAJESHKUMAR CHOWDHRY 'IN30063640042709 600 Equity
232 RAJASHEKHAR G M 'IN30154962672702 600 Equity
233 ANITA  RANA 'IN30302864575658 600 Equity
234 POTEL MAHENDER YADAV 'IN30089610636362 590 Equity
235 MADIRAJ SUBBARAJU CHAMARAJ 'IN30429573142788 575 Equity
236 PREETPAL SURJIT SINGH 'IN30311611567485 553 Equity
237 KHUSHBU JAIN '1201060004510953 550 Equity
238 POTEL SANDEEP YADAV . '1207580000418439 550 Equity
239 BHAWNA  MOTIANI 'IN30302875221441 543 Equity
240 PANKAJ GARG '1206690000155804 534 Equity
241 SURESH KUMAR MAJJI GAGUNTA '1201060004015957 529 Equity
242 PUSHPA THAKUR '1304140010259651 520 Equity
243 SUNITHA RAO 'IN30021411384246 520 Equity
244 MEERA S R '1201060004077993 500 Equity
245 VENKATASWAMY KRISHNA KUMAR '1201060004309270 500 Equity
246 BIMAL DINESH MEHTA '1201090000465750 500 Equity
247 SYKES & RAY EQUITIES (I) LTD '1201860000000208 500 Equity
248 Korrapati Anil Kumar '1203320050401996 500 Equity
249 PARTH INFIN BROKERS (P) LTD. '1203560000000587 500 Equity
250 CRONY VYPAR PVT. LTD. '1203560000003934 500 Equity
251 SATYA KUMAR BHAGERIA '1203840001118138 500 Equity
252 MANISH KUMAR '1206690000144870 500 Equity
253 RISHI BAGARIA '1206690000787705 500 Equity
254 MUKESH AGARWAL '1206690001001805 500 Equity
255 ANIL MAHAJAN '1206690001513146 500 Equity
256 RAJ RANI '1206690001545212 500 Equity
257 RISHI PARKASH GUPTA HUF . '1206690002072851 500 Equity
258 VIKASH KUMAR '1206690002750382 500 Equity
259 SHASHI KANTH GANERIWAL '1207580000235459 500 Equity
260 GOPAL CHARAN BARIK '1208160020636433 500 Equity
261 PRAGYA JAIN '1208160065352841 500 Equity
262 MADHAVI CHIRUMALLA '1208180043733471 500 Equity
263 VINITA DUTT '1208670000162651 500 Equity
264 BALESHI MARYAPPA KHAGGI '1208870090917474 500 Equity
265 GEORGE ABRAHAM 'IN30023914757736 500 Equity
266 S SRIDHARA MURTHY 'IN30037810357268 500 Equity
267 MANISH KUMAR AGARWAL 'IN30089610578267 500 Equity
268 VIRENDER KUMAR 'IN30115125716621 500 Equity
269 JAI KUBBA 'IN30154953904700 500 Equity
270 MANISA AGARWAL 'IN30154954446183 500 Equity
271 DHWAJA COMMODITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 'IN30216410411707 500 Equity
272 SHAILESH TALATI 'IN30233210096933 500 Equity
273 GORLA  SATYANARAYANA 'IN30302853013103 500 Equity
274 NITIN  TIWARI 'IN30302874797862 500 Equity
275 VIVEK KANDA (HUF) 'IN30310810204478 500 Equity







276 SUNIL  KUMAR 'IN30302823879347 489 Equity
277 JAGJEET . '1208880000511821 473 Equity
278 HARICHARAN VIDYAPATHI '1201090015859037 470 Equity
279 PREM SURANA . '1201060004370247 468 Equity
280 K C GAYATHRI '1201090013927910 467 Equity
281 RAMACHANDRA ABHI '1201060004435935 450 Equity
282 SANJEEV BARUAH 'IN30226912575766 450 Equity
283 ALOK SHUKLA '1208870012560133 442 Equity
284 MUKUND GOPALKRISHNA PRABHU 'IN30131321753027 442 Equity
285 DESIGN & DECORE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED '1201090016182101 426 Equity
286 SHILPA  JAIN 'IN30021432684978 425 Equity
287 KOUSALYA SANKARALINGAM '1203320087727270 416 Equity
288 ANAMIKA 'IN30236510886977 410 Equity
289 RAMA RAO CHOKKAPU 'IN30051384696656 407 Equity
290 PIYUSH AGARWAL '1206690000788099 404 Equity
291 SURYA SAI TEJA ALLURI '1208160057511587 404 Equity
292 KOMMAGHATTA BASAVARADHYA GURUPRASAD '1201060004470573 400 Equity
293 SANGEETHA S . '1201090005842888 400 Equity
294 AFTAB JEELANI KAMALAPUR '1201090017616534 400 Equity
295 M D CHETHAN '1201090030733480 400 Equity
296 UMESH BALKISAN SURJAN '1201350000030425 400 Equity
297 NIKITA KANHAIYALAL AGARWAL '1201370000377832 400 Equity
298 ANAND KUMAR GUPTA '1201370000396199 400 Equity
299 RAMESHKUMAR MAHADEVPRASAD SHAH '1202680000132271 400 Equity
300 LALITABEN OMPRAKASH SHAH '1202680000132455 400 Equity
301 DEVIBEN MAHADEVPRASAD SHAH '1202680000132474 400 Equity
302 MAHADEVPRASAD CHUNILAL SHAH '1202680000132489 400 Equity
303 MUKESHKUMAR MAHADEVBHAI SHAH '1202680000132493 400 Equity
304 PREMKUMAR MAHADEVPRASAD SHAH '1202680000132683 400 Equity
305 HEMLATABEN RAMESHBHAI SHAH '1202680000132698 400 Equity
306 HEMLATABEN MUKESHKUMAR SHAH '1202680000132719 400 Equity
307 SONIYA OMPRAKASH SHAH '1202680000132932 400 Equity
308 SHUBHAM OMPRAKASH SHAH '1202680000135418 400 Equity
309 JAYSHREEBEN NIMESHBHAI JOSHI '1203030000094782 400 Equity
310 MAYANK BAKLIWAL '1204920000533893 400 Equity
311 RAVINDER . '1206690001613789 400 Equity
312 SANDEEP JAISWAL '1206690001761914 400 Equity
313 MEENAKSHI SINGHAL '1208160024491820 400 Equity
314 VEERENDER VARMA '1208160078992391 400 Equity
315 GAYATHRI NARAYANAN 'IN30051322274660 400 Equity
316 NEERA RAJESHKUMAR CHOWDHRY 'IN30063640180350 400 Equity
317 ARCHANA JAWAHARLAL VORA 'IN30115128227532 400 Equity
318 FAZLE ABBAS ADIB 'IN30290242490860 400 Equity
319 THYAGARAJAN R . '1201090001469771 394 Equity
320 SHUBHAM BHARDWAJ '1208160008509645 394 Equity
321 PAVAN SURANA '1201060004312224 387 Equity
322 MANEY ARUN RAJANI '1201090019162423 380 Equity
323 A N SASTRY '1204550000044705 380 Equity
324 GAURAV JAIN 'IN30160412606773 380 Equity
325 RANJEET  MISHRA 'IN30302879447905 380 Equity
326 CHAMRAJ M S '1201060001682603 358 Equity
327 SURYAKANTA BHATTACHARYA '1203320013328985 350 Equity
328 SANGEETA AMIT JEJANI '1203350002641757 350 Equity
329 MANNAR PRAMODH KUMAR '1208160031659022 350 Equity
330 DISHA ARORA '1208160063152984 350 Equity







331 SHRUTHI M S 'IN30021424390826 350 Equity
332 SUWARNA AMBAJI AMNAR '1208160082501121 349 Equity
333 MAHAVIR  SINGH 'IN30302823622886 348 Equity
334 NIKEETA MEHTA . '1201090007407113 341 Equity
335 CHANDRASEKARAN  RAMACHANDRAN 'IN30429570753012 340 Equity
336 VATTIKUNTLA  SUSMITHA . '1201090008824970 336 Equity
337 RAGINI SONI '1202060001636971 331 Equity
338 ANKIT SHAH . '1201090006846835 320 Equity
339 MAMTA CHAVAN TRIPATHI . '1201090007262021 320 Equity
340 DINESH KUMAR . '1207580000412456 320 Equity
341 VEDANTH AGARWAL . '1207580000416976 320 Equity
342 MANISH LALWANI '1208160051168931 320 Equity
343 BALARAM PADMARAO GUNTI 'IN30267936666383 320 Equity
344 ARNAB  BHATTACHARJEE . '1201090009544428 313 Equity
345 SAURABH VIJAY BHANDARI 'IN30302855930819 313 Equity
346 ASHOK KUMAR DHARIWAL HUF '1201060004661387 300 Equity
347 GAURI KUMARI '1201090025741534 300 Equity
348 KAMALA JAIN '1202700000413143 300 Equity
349 VIDYA VATHI JAMPANNA . '1203280000674020 300 Equity
350 PURVI NIRAV VAKHARIA '1203560000008630 300 Equity
351 ANISH TARUNKUMAR PATEL '1204720020651994 300 Equity
352 MANNAR PRATHYUSHA '1208160072617476 300 Equity
353 HARI KISHAN AGARWAL 'IN30021444929868 300 Equity
354 RAKESH KESHRIMAL JAIN 'IN30143680562558 300 Equity
355 JEEVANLAL SALECHA 'IN30148510290942 300 Equity
356 K N MOHANKUMAR 'IN30214810771000 300 Equity
357 ANKUSH SATI CHANDRA 'IN30302866992867 300 Equity
358 AMIT KUMAR AGRAWAL 'IN30310810025935 300 Equity
359 VINEET KUMAR GUPTA '1206120000138123 299 Equity
360 SATYENDRA PRATAP '1208160069489790 296 Equity
361 RAMA DEVI GUBBALA '1201090029447710 288 Equity
362 KESHAV KUMAR BEHERA '1208160077256631 288 Equity
363 MANISH KUMAR AGARWAL '1208180002261483 288 Equity
364 VINAY  KRISHNA 'IN30302823990630 288 Equity
365 SACHIN  KUMAR 'IN30302872234018 285 Equity
366 RACHANA KAUSHAL SHAH '1203030000091724 280 Equity
367 S PRABHAVATHI . '1201090004667240 278 Equity
368 SHIVASWAMI ASHALATHA '1201060004475455 275 Equity
369 VISHWANATH T SHETTY 'IN30429574295098 275 Equity
370 KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED 'IN30021410000070 263 Equity
371 ABHIJITH S C '1201090013390821 254 Equity
372 SUBRAMANI ACHUTANARYAN '1201090004675912 253 Equity
373 PARTHASARATHI . '1208180024070429 252 Equity
374 CHETAN TAAK '1206690000986226 250 Equity
375 ROHIT KUMAR AGARWAL . '1207580000451445 250 Equity
376 ANANDA ANKITH '1208160016179418 250 Equity
377 KAVYA KESWANI '1208870044128694 250 Equity
378 GLEN CLIFFORD PEREIRA '1601430101506134 250 Equity
379 UMESH KUMAR MEENA 'IN30018313623815 250 Equity
380 HARVINDER SINGH 'IN30154961271785 250 Equity
381 ASHOK KUMAR 'IN30177419265783 250 Equity
382 SWAMI DAYAL SEHGAL 'IN30236510005813 250 Equity
383 NANKI  DEVI 'IN30302865238439 250 Equity
384 SATISH  CHANDRAMOULI 'IN30429573825895 250 Equity
385 KACHUR  VIDYADHARA  RAO . '1201090005484671 240 Equity
386 MADHAVI RAO K . '1201090005485616 240 Equity
387 FARHAKHANUM AFTAB KAMALAPUR '1201090020324638 240 Equity
388 RAJESH KUMAR SAHRAWAT 'IN30302886475571 240 Equity
389 VIVEK BHADRESHKUMAR BHATT '1203320019807501 238 Equity
390 LAKSHITHA RAMESH 'IN30154962240616 236 Equity
391 GOWDARA KAPILA '1201090031209513 232 Equity
392 RAVITA KESHAV BEHERA 'IN30429527652548 232 Equity
393 DANISH HAIDAR NAQVI '1203320068878960 227 Equity







394 PRIYA CHAUDHARY '1301240004763048 226 Equity
395 ANIL KUMAR AGARWAL '1203150000153451 225 Equity
396 SANTOSH SREENIVAS '1208870084254853 223 Equity
397 VENKATA SIVA RAO KONERU 'IN30133040497738 223 Equity
398 KAMLESH RAJNIKANT VYAS '1203030000090340 220 Equity
399 Sunil Kumar Sikharvar '1203320024473742 220 Equity
400 RATNESH SINGH KOURAV '1208250030676122 220 Equity
401 PRAMOD KUMAR AGARWAL 'IN30302825490428 220 Equity
402 SATYAWAN . '1208870009969724 219 Equity
403 ASHISH GUPTA '1601430105372318 218 Equity
404 ABHIJIT SINGH 'IN30226912394833 210 Equity
405 T L PRADEEP '1201060000630181 208 Equity
406 JOHNSON PETER '1201130000924171 208 Equity
407 HOSAHALLI THIMMAIAH CHETHAN 'IN30021438366685 206 Equity
408 RAKSHA MUKUND PRABHU 'IN30131321091268 205 Equity
409 KAILASH KHIALANI '1204720021739871 201 Equity
410 JIGNESH DINESHBHAI PATEL '1208160082670153 201 Equity
411 AVNEET CHAUDHARY '1301240004763151 201 Equity
412 ANIL TEJANKAR 'IN30198311300935 201 Equity
413 SAMPATHRAJ SANGEETHA '1201060004309914 200 Equity
414 ANANDA ANKITH '1201060004460947 200 Equity
415 MANJUNATHA NANDI KRISHNAMURTHY '1201060004633165 200 Equity
416 MONOTOSH SINHA '1201090005466561 200 Equity
417 KARNAM GOPI KRISHNA '1201090029746213 200 Equity
418 PARUL T. BOGHANI '1203150000005691 200 Equity
419 VISHAL PRAFUL CHANDRA SHAH '1203300000000211 200 Equity
420 MUKESH SUGANCHAND BOHARA '1203320062557438 200 Equity
421 MANINDER SINGH NANDA '1203330001278098 200 Equity
422 THENAMMAKIL JOHN PHILOMENA '1203330001396209 200 Equity
423 MURALI JAGANNATH RAO . '1203600002615361 200 Equity
424 SBICAP SECURITIES LTD '1204720000100419 200 Equity
425 ANUSHA SEETHEPALLI '1204720015803872 200 Equity
426 PARUL KAMLESH SHAH '1205150000080082 200 Equity
427 PIYUSH POPATLAL SHAH HUF '1205150000080424 200 Equity
428 KAMLESH POPATLAL SHAH HUF '1205150000080439 200 Equity
429 BHAVESH POPATLAL SHAH HUF '1205150000080443 200 Equity
430 MITA PIYUSH SHAH '1205150000095122 200 Equity
431 MEGHNA BHAVESH SHAH '1205150000115251 200 Equity
432 KAMLESH POPATLAL SHAH '1205150000115264 200 Equity
433 PRACHI PIYUSH SHAH '1205150000133786 200 Equity
434 PRIYAL PIYUSH SHAH '1205150000136884 200 Equity
435 RAJVI KAMLESH SHAH '1205150000136899 200 Equity
436 MEHULKUMAR KANTILAL GANDHI '1205150000212152 200 Equity
437 SHREYANSH MEHUL GANDHI '1205150000212167 200 Equity
438 KRUPALI MEHUL GANDHI '1205150000212171 200 Equity
439 MEHUL KANTILAL GANDHI HUF '1205150000212678 200 Equity
440 SHRUTI KAKADIYA '1205420002070717 200 Equity
441 KADURHALLI NEELAKANTAPPA REKHA '1207580000474971 200 Equity
442 MANNINGHAYIL HAMZA MOHAMED SHABEER '1208160017681142 200 Equity
443 SANGEETA SANTOSH SINGH '1208160049653031 200 Equity
444 THAI ESHWAR '1208160069067397 200 Equity
445 SURANAR VITTAL RAO '1208160092119208 200 Equity
446 AMOL VASANTRAO LATPATE '1208180021316221 200 Equity
447 SACHIN KUMAR ARORA '1208180054971471 200 Equity
448 KUTE GAIBI '1208250021014685 200 Equity
449 NARAYAN TALKAD VEERARAGHAVACHAR '1208670001833121 200 Equity
450 SAKSHI JAIN '1208870034950262 200 Equity
451 RAJESH K C '1304140007630779 200 Equity
452 BHARATI PODDAR 'IN30021410355581 200 Equity
453 ROSHNI BHAVESH SHAH 'IN30021418852147 200 Equity
454 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 'IN30051386151726 200 Equity
455 MAHESH CHANDRA PUNETHA 'IN30154952874701 200 Equity
456 CHETAN S GANATRA 'IN30154961375036 200 Equity







457 H S RAGHU 'IN30154964138922 200 Equity
458 NIKHIL ANANT TODKARI 'IN30177417789240 200 Equity
459 SEEMA RANA 'IN30236511039405 200 Equity
460 PHANEENDRA  PYATI 'IN30290243412096 200 Equity
461 ALIFIA ADIB 'IN30311610323256 200 Equity
462 GOPAL  CHANDRASEKARAN 'IN30429574104005 200 Equity
463 AMIT JAIN '1204470019937328 190 Equity
464 G KAPILA '1304140008951546 190 Equity
465 MAHESH GUDIPATI 'IN30051319085339 190 Equity
466 BHARAT BHUSHAN GOYAL 'IN30114311273528 189 Equity
467 ROHITKUMAR RAJENDRAN PILLAI '1201090024925571 186 Equity
468 PULKIT VASHISTHA '1206690002702211 180 Equity
469 MAYUR VINODBHAI THAKKAR '1203350002891587 179 Equity
470 BHAVIN VIJAYKUMAR JAIN . '1201090009434254 175 Equity
471 CHOKKALINGAM SENTHIL KUMARAGURUBARAN '1201090029855284 175 Equity


472 Bhagyashree Rathod '1203320047362640 175 Equity
473 SHEFALI DUGGAL '1204470004537664 175 Equity
474 DEEPA SIDDHARTH KHOT 'IN30177410521095 175 Equity
475 VITATH RAMANLAL PATEL '1208880002249915 174 Equity
476 MUKESH KUMAR VAKTA RAM CHAUDHARY '1208870057823556 170 Equity
477 PRIYANJANA GHOSH '1201090025341243 165 Equity
478 RAVINDRA CHANDRANATH CHOUGALA '1304140007989963 164 Equity
479 VENKATA SAMPATH KUMAR GOPINADHUNI '1208180004433591 162 Equity
480 KISHORE HEMRAJ BARDIA '1203320000544666 162 Equity
481 ASHOK HEMRAJ BARDIA '1203320001520984 162 Equity
482 TRIPTI KISHORE BARDIA '1203320004545414 162 Equity
483 RAJESH SAJJAN JAIN 'IN30021413740590 162 Equity
484 VIDHI RAJESH JAIN 'IN30021417057590 162 Equity
485 WASEEM AHEMAD M SOUDAGAR '1208160064966639 161 Equity
486 ANUSHA SIDDANNA '1208160032748631 160 Equity
487 VINAYAK ROHIDAS NAYAK '1601010000197871 160 Equity
488 VATHSALA JAYADEVA 'IN30267930235953 160 Equity
489 VIJAY SAHU '1208180010072571 158 Equity
490 KANUBHAI NANALAL SHAH '1203320070423272 155 Equity
491 SOMSANKAR GHOSH '1201060004367498 150 Equity
492 SUDHIR MANILAL BHANUSHALI '1201090017536862 150 Equity
493 ARCHANA NAGPAL '1202060001527455 150 Equity
494 TG KIRANYA . '1203280000682078 150 Equity
495 KIRAN SINGH '1203320094214284 150 Equity
496 CHANDRA KANT GOPALKA '1206690000098212 150 Equity
497 ANOOP PICHANWEWALA HUF '1206690001659448 150 Equity
498 PRADEEP KUMAR '1206690001712203 150 Equity
499 KALYAN PASUPULETI '1208160024422188 150 Equity
500 RAVINDER GARG '1208160090500546 150 Equity
501 NALLA MAHENDER '1208160096048969 150 Equity
502 SAMTA GOYAL '1208160099620569 150 Equity
503 VISHVNATH PRATAP SINGH '1208250014729155 150 Equity
504 VAIBHAV CHUGH '1208550000079621 150 Equity
505 DEVASHISH JHARKHARIA '1208870001626204 150 Equity
506 ICICI SECURITIES LIMITED 'IN30018313632245 150 Equity
507 ODAPALLY GOURI SHANKAR 'IN30039413193609 150 Equity
508 BHAVANA S GANATRA 'IN30115122116479 150 Equity
509 ASHOK  KUMAR 'IN30290241101439 150 Equity
510 ANITA  MADAN 'IN30290243817012 150 Equity
511 MUKESH  SINGH 'IN30302822326844 150 Equity
512 SACHIN  KUMAR 'IN30302850582635 150 Equity
513 AMZAD  BEIG 'IN30302885342219 150 Equity
514 SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL 'IN30311612131090 150 Equity
515 KODURI  KRISHNA 'IN30429518726854 150 Equity
516 MITESH P KOTHARI - HUF '1202810000090736 145 Equity
517 SUNIL YADAV MADANE '1203320077389291 145 Equity
518 MANOHARREDDY ANNAREDDY '1208180046265155 144 Equity







519 ANAMIKA DUBEY '1201090029745642 142 Equity
520 SATHISH KUMAR '1208160014564839 142 Equity
521 RANJITHKUMAR GHANTA '1208160059338682 140 Equity
522 BATHAKKA ABDUL AZEEB '1208160087530167 140 Equity
523 SNEHALATHA  SNEHALATHA 'IN30429573579382 140 Equity
524 BRIJESH KUMAR '1208870060430790 137 Equity
525 NEERAJ SINGH KUSHWAH '1208870090461880 136 Equity
526 CHANDANIBEN BHARATBHAI THAKKAR '1203350002891549 135 Equity
527 ANIL  MAHAJAN 'IN30365580048077 135 Equity
528 HARSHVARDHAN VIJAY KADAM '1205810000122864 133 Equity
529 NELLISARA PARAMESHWARAPPA PUSHPA '1201090019501061 132 Equity
530 LALIT KUMAR PONIA '1208870065122883 132 Equity
531 MATHISYS ADVISORS LLP 'IN30096610856566 131 Equity
532 ALOK J SINGH '1208160054395900 130 Equity
533 MEETA NAHATA '1201090022232457 129 Equity
534 GIRISH RAMANLAL THAKAR '1203030000017113 125 Equity
535 ZUARI FINSERV LIMITED 'IN30105510456160 125 Equity
536 NEHAL AMIT SHAH 'IN30115127869969 125 Equity
537 RISHIKESH KUMAR '1208180022490459 124 Equity
538 VISHAL KUMAR '1208180079845318 123 Equity
539 GAJANAN BABURAO KHANDAGALE 'IN30302884253350 122 Equity
540 ANGEL ONE LIMITED '1203320006951435 121 Equity
541 PUTTAMARAJU NARASIMHARAO . '1203600002546465 121 Equity
542 SRIDHAR KALYANA SUNDARAM '1203320032828542 120 Equity
543 GIRDHARI LAL BANSAL '1204790000112065 120 Equity
544 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA '1208160055309106 120 Equity
545 PRITI JAIN '1208160085511073 120 Equity
546 SUNVISION ADVISORS LLP 'IN30327010970728 120 Equity
547 MEENA  SINGH 'IN30429514094904 120 Equity
548 KOWKUNTLA NAGESH '1208180045784549 119 Equity
549 GUNAVANTHARAYA YAMUNA '1208870087941416 119 Equity
550 SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL 'IN30290246835434 118 Equity
551 HANUVEER SINGH '1201090030860486 117 Equity
552 WALEED ABDUL KHALIQ BHATI '1208160084615151 113 Equity
553 GEETA JAISHANKAR SINGH '1208160094108748 111 Equity
554 VANDANA GOYAL 'IN30021426659232 111 Equity
555 NARENDER SINGH '1201090002793353 110 Equity
556 MEHUL RAJESHBHAI BAROT '1207020001244719 110 Equity
557 BHIMCHARAN  TUDU 'IN30302851694433 110 Equity
558 CHARANJIT SINGH SODHI '1204470000153811 109 Equity
559 VISHAL MANOHAR GAIKAR '1208160019426396 106 Equity
560 GORA SHILPAKUMARI SUBHASHCHANDER '1203320083884271 105 Equity
561 NITESH KUMAR '1208870089146967 104 Equity
562 ANKIT SHUKLA '1208160004587408 103 Equity
563 DIVYA . '1206690001484063 101 Equity
564 SANJAY BAMNAWAT '1208250021268087 101 Equity
565 NURI  KHANAM 'IN30302885079608 101 Equity
566 YAJAMAN RAJASHEKARAPPA RUDRESH '1201060003986897 100 Equity
567 TUMKUR MALLIKARJUNA MADHUSHREE '1201060004437951 100 Equity
568 ASHA M SHAH . '1201090004421220 100 Equity
569 VENKATESAN V '1201090015198619 100 Equity
570 SATHYANARAYANA . '1201090026185804 100 Equity
571 PARMESHWAR PRASAD KHEMKA . '1201092600412322 100 Equity
572 MADHU JAIN '1201330001201116 100 Equity
573 RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN '1201770100002092 100 Equity
574 BHUSHAN ARORA '1201910100088741 100 Equity
575 VINOD KUMAR '1201910102224641 100 Equity
576 ALPHA LEON ENTERPRISES LLP '1202870000214008 100 Equity
577 BHARAT BHUSHAN GOYAL '1203000000051694 100 Equity
578 BAJJARI SINGH GAGAN BHUL '1203030000095256 100 Equity
579 DHARMESH R. SHAH HUF '1203040000009291 100 Equity
580 K DAMANI SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED '1203230000318007 100 Equity
581 PURVISH MUKESH SHAH '1203300000119346 100 Equity







582 RONAK ASHOK SHAH '1203300000121465 100 Equity
583 PRANAV CHETAN SHAH '1203300000122984 100 Equity
584 VIPIN KUMAR GUPTA '1203320013247872 100 Equity
585 K V SHASHIDHAR '1203320072799914 100 Equity
586 SANJAY KUMAR '1203320076580641 100 Equity
587 SHOBHA HEMANT JAIN '1203360000093264 100 Equity
588 USHA DAS '1203450000774929 100 Equity
589 GEETA HITESH PATEL '1203460000112563 100 Equity
590 SIDHARTHA SATPATHY '1203600001352752 100 Equity
591 JALAJ SINGH '1203600003410272 100 Equity
592 ANSHUL AGARWAL HUF '1203620000027278 100 Equity
593 ATUL GAWAS '1204470003586377 100 Equity
594 SUGUNA YERRANAGULA '1204470006298082 100 Equity
595 DINESH KOTHARI '1204470007805597 100 Equity
596 SAI KRISHNA EDAPALAPATI '1204470007922489 100 Equity
597 SMRUTI DHARMESH SHAH '1204520000095559 100 Equity
598 KHURSHID AHMED '1204720009044214 100 Equity
599 RAJNI MAHAJAN '1204720021068731 100 Equity
600 SAROJBEN KANUBHAI SHAH '1205150000073968 100 Equity
601 MITESH KANAIYALAL SHAH '1205150000074178 100 Equity
602 HETALKUMAR CHHANALAL SHAH '1205150000075230 100 Equity
603 G ZAHEER AHMED '1205420000217902 100 Equity
604 RITIK KATIYAR '1206420014481337 100 Equity
605 SUMIT BADAYA '1206500000062637 100 Equity
606 PRANAV KUMAR SUREKA '1206690000071665 100 Equity
607 AMAN DHAWAN '1206690000192853 100 Equity
608 NANDINI . '1206690000786959 100 Equity
609 SEEMA SANJAY CHANGIA '1207160000133114 100 Equity
610 BALIREDDYGARI KRISHNAKISHORE '1208160007807651 100 Equity
611 VINAL JAMBUKUMAR SHAH '1208160015568220 100 Equity
612 KIRAN SUDAM GADADE '1208160021283281 100 Equity
613 VENU TANNERU '1208160025433651 100 Equity
614 MAITREEBEN ANAND SHARMA '1208160027277118 100 Equity
615 V NARENDRABABU '1208160028792926 100 Equity
616 ANITA JAISHANKAR SINGH '1208160051259290 100 Equity
617 ANUPAMA BOGA '1208160064762286 100 Equity
618 DEEPTI DHANISHTH PAWAR '1208160065297107 100 Equity
619 MUKESH KUMAR '1208160079135573 100 Equity
620 RANGANATHAN KALAIVANI '1208160081204895 100 Equity
621 RACHANA NARENDRA SANGHAI '1208160085267107 100 Equity
622 PRAVIN PRADIP BHOSLE '1208180002539650 100 Equity
623 SHUVENDU GAYEN '1208250020248381 100 Equity
624 SRIKAR DHATRAK '1208670001301496 100 Equity
625 MITA RANI SAMANTA '1208870062158238 100 Equity
626 AMIT KUMAR SINGH '1208880001750835 100 Equity
627 NIMAI MISTRI '1208880007260396 100 Equity
628 V RAJA SEKHAR '1601430105036200 100 Equity
629 HARI SINGH 'IN30001110173226 100 Equity
630 MEGHA AGARWAL 'IN30021415234564 100 Equity
631 GOPAL CHARAN BARIK 'IN30021420345099 100 Equity
632 SACHIN BAGMAR 'IN30021421879316 100 Equity
633 SHEETAL GUPTA 'IN30021426659835 100 Equity
634 NEETU GUPTA 'IN30021426789283 100 Equity
635 DILIPKUMAR VASRAJJI PALRECHA 'IN30021436247753 100 Equity
636 NIKHIL SHRIKRISHNA DATE 'IN30023914900018 100 Equity
637 VENKAT  PRAKASH 'IN30023980227826 100 Equity
638 ALKA  MAHENDRAKUMAR  SHAH 'IN30034310244713 100 Equity
639 DINESH PRABHU P 'IN30044110564090 100 Equity
640 SMITHAPUROHIT 'IN30051320975366 100 Equity
641 VASANT R SHERKAR 'IN30051321822480 100 Equity
642 RAMKUMAR A 'IN30051385337856 100 Equity
643 VINITA MEHTA 'IN30065210339196 100 Equity
644 USHA 'IN30096611079307 100 Equity







645 VIMAL N VAGADIYA 'IN30097412927501 100 Equity
646 MOHIT GOYAL 'IN30114311462803 100 Equity
647 ASHWANI KUMAR GOEL 'IN30115124867143 100 Equity
648 RITHIK S JAIN 'IN30133040384311 100 Equity
649 VARUNA AHLAWAT 'IN30154930253204 100 Equity
650 RUBI DUTTA BORAH 'IN30154953413887 100 Equity
651 SHAILENDRA PATI TIWARI 'IN30154958323970 100 Equity
652 RADHE SHYAM KACHOLIA 'IN30154959878757 100 Equity
653 RAJESH KUMAR VERMA 'IN30154961277934 100 Equity
654 DALJEET SINGH 'IN30154962558079 100 Equity
655 SAROJINI S SHETTY 'IN30160410248766 100 Equity
656 PARAMESHA.S.N 'IN30169610107076 100 Equity
657 DILPREET KAUR 'IN30169612299085 100 Equity
658 ANKUSH RANGANATH THORAT 'IN30177419812118 100 Equity
659 MILLENNIUM STOCK BROKING PVT. LTD. 'IN30225210096349 100 Equity
660 KODANDA RAMBABU PUNUKOLLU 'IN30226910649780 100 Equity
661 RAJIV CHOPRA 'IN30236511225834 100 Equity
662 ANAND KRISHNA SHARMA 'IN30267939630947 100 Equity
663 MULAVAGILI  VENKATARAJU 'IN30290246901216 100 Equity
664 V  RATHINASAMY 'IN30290248552305 100 Equity
665 SUDHIR  RAO 'IN30302851043420 100 Equity
666 GOGULA VENKAT RAO 'IN30302855021730 100 Equity
667 SANTOSH  KUMAR 'IN30302862493310 100 Equity
668 YOGESHKUMAR BABULAL KHATRI 'IN30302882325907 100 Equity
669 AMRUTA RAMRAO PATIL 'IN30302886055731 100 Equity
670 GIRISHCHANDRA SHIVSHANKAR YADAV 'IN30302897027643 100 Equity
671 NARENDRAKUMAR CHANDULAL SHAH 'IN30305210003468 100 Equity
672 BHARATIBEN NARENDRAKUMAR SHAH 'IN30305210003476 100 Equity
673 KAVINKUMAR NARENDRAKUMAR SHAH 'IN30305210003484 100 Equity
674 VIJETABEN KAVINKUMAR SHAH 'IN30305210008729 100 Equity
675 KHUSHBUBEN  NIRAVKUMAR  SHAH 'IN30305210090010 100 Equity
676 DEVANSHI  KAVIN  SHAH 'IN30305210199893 100 Equity
677 SHAH NARENDRAKUMAR CHANDULAL HUF 'IN30305210200718 100 Equity
678 SHAH KAVINKUMAR NARENDRAKUMAR HUF 'IN30305210204536 100 Equity
679 SHAH NIRAVKUMAR NARENDRAKUMAR HUF 'IN30305210247053 100 Equity
680 MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL LIMITED 'IN30305210789002 100 Equity
681 RISHI PARKASH GUPTA 'IN30310810237852 100 Equity
682 ABRAHAM SAM KURIAN PYNADATH 'IN30311612962878 100 Equity
683 SANGEETA  MURARKA 'IN30415810025495 100 Equity
684 VIRENDRASINH  GOHEL 'IN30429520614011 100 Equity
685 DHARMENDRA . KHUTWAL 'IN30429524794944 100 Equity
686 SUNANDA  SAHOO 'IN30429525969573 100 Equity
687 DIPAK KUMAR SHAW 'IN30429529017167 100 Equity
688 KIRTIKUMAR HEMANTBHAI BORICHA '1204470017251191 99 Equity
689 BABULAL LUNKAR '1208160079410097 96 Equity
690 SHWETA ARUN MANEY 'IN30429575113704 96 Equity
691 PRABHU KUMAR VENKATASWAMY . '1201090006308349 95 Equity
692 SAJIDA MOHAMMED KHATRI '1208180010625997 95 Equity
693 JASWINDER KAUR '1301240005745106 95 Equity
694 ATUL  GUPTA 'IN30290247484786 91 Equity
695 OM PRAKASH SHARMA . '1201090007654662 90 Equity
696 NATASHA BISSA '1206690002428005 90 Equity
697 SANSKRITI GUPTA '1207020002119931 90 Equity
698 HARSH MAHENDRA VIRA '1208160015109601 90 Equity
699 DEEPALI KAILASH MEHTA '1208160077459921 90 Equity
700 SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED 'IN30365510184193 90 Equity
701 PUNIT JAIN '1204470020415666 89 Equity
702 GOLLA TULASIRAM '1208870002409374 84 Equity
703 PRASHANT KUMAR '1201060002532383 80 Equity
704 Rohita Jain '1205420000521071 80 Equity
705 UMESH KUMAR CHAURASIA '1208160026489890 80 Equity
706 QUBRA . '1208160098490467 80 Equity
707 YASH KOTHAWADE '1208180003299407 80 Equity







708 HEMAL GOVINDBHAI PARIKH '1208870006673326 80 Equity
709 AMRIK SINGH BAINS 'IN30112715830266 80 Equity
710 NAVLEEN  KAUR 'IN30133022352078 80 Equity
711 SUNIL KUMAR PANDAY 'IN30302894591578 80 Equity
712 NIKHILA KOMAGHATTA GURUPRASAD '1201060004516862 79 Equity
713 SANDHYA  BALA 'IN30039419825067 78 Equity
714 SWATI ADESH JANI '1203030000095028 77 Equity
715 AAKASH VIPUL SHAH '1204780000118906 76 Equity
716 GOWTHAMAPURA SURYANARAYANA RAO 


RAJEEVALOCHANA '1201060004475003 75 Equity


717 CHANDRASHEKAR RAVINDRA KUMAR '1204550000475541 75 Equity
718 SUNNY . '1208180070053531 75 Equity
719 MANJUNATH  HABIB 'IN30226914573504 74 Equity
720 PRADIP KUMAR RAM NARESH TIWARI '1208160029392246 73 Equity
721 PRASHANT SHAH '1208880001043346 71 Equity
722 MUKESH KUMAR JAISHWAL '1208160028663178 70 Equity
723 IBRAMSHA SALEEM SAIT '1208160059028641 70 Equity
724 SRIKANTH TATIKONDA '1208180008727409 70 Equity
725 KUPPUSWAMY RAVI CHANDRAN KARTHIK RAJ '1208180042157217 70 Equity


726 SUSHAMA VINODRAO SATPUTE '1208670002720710 70 Equity
727 SANDIP SHARMA '1208860000036945 70 Equity
728 RAVIKUMAR S 'IN30131321381676 70 Equity
729 ANUP 'IN30267931366330 70 Equity
730 PUNITHA  BASKARAN 'IN30302868889462 70 Equity
731 SUKHBIR SINGH TOMAR 'IN30302893670068 70 Equity
732 SENTHILKUMAR ASHWIN '1208160071866241 68 Equity
733 CHAITHRA RAMACHANDRARAO JADAV '1208870098532159 68 Equity
734 ALKA SWAMI '1208880003617191 66 Equity
735 RAKESH  PAREEK . '1201090008377300 65 Equity
736 SAURASH VIJAY BHANDARI '1208160013498452 65 Equity
737 LAKSHMI SATHYA PRIYA TALLURI 'IN30290248288466 65 Equity
738 KRISHNAMOORTHY CHENGAREDDY '1203230001281733 63 Equity
739 AGAM BANSAL '1204790000096312 63 Equity
740 ABHISHEK SUBHASHCHANDRA GORA '1203320076926990 62 Equity
741 ANJUM . '1206690000952585 61 Equity
742 GURPAL SINGH TOOR '1201090013752935 60 Equity
743 ALOK KUMAR GARG '1201210100040711 60 Equity
744 MAHESHKUMAR CHANDULAL DOSHI '1202890000424962 60 Equity
745 SHARANAPPA MERAKHOR '1208250021070337 60 Equity
746 VAIBHAV GUPTA 'IN30051382268072 60 Equity
747 SHARBATI GUPTA 'IN30508210001541 60 Equity
748 SANGEETHA SWAROOPA RANI MANDRU '1203040000852653 59 Equity
749 PRAFUL H PATEL 'IN30021432686359 58 Equity
750 GOPAL SONI '1208180049630789 57 Equity
751 SARWAR IMAM '1208250020232692 57 Equity
752 RAJA DAYANANDASETTY VIVEK '1208880004971693 56 Equity
753 ASHISH PANDEY '1201910103805870 55 Equity
754 PASUPATHI  VARADHARAJ 'IN30302875792553 55 Equity
755 SANJAY SOLANKI '1208870010538778 54 Equity
756 RAMESHBHAI SHIVABHAI VIDJA 'IN30097413020508 54 Equity
757 SANDESH JAIN 'IN30096610502838 52 Equity
758 ASHOKKUMAR JAMNADASJI DAGA . '1201090009644414 51 Equity
759 RASHMI UPADHYAY '1206420010443603 51 Equity
760 R VINAYAK '1601430102119217 51 Equity
761 SANJIVANI  KHANDAGALE 'IN30302883391177 51 Equity
762 VARADENDRA RAMAMURTHY BELAGAL '1201060004333937 50 Equity
763 SHYAM DESAI GIRISH '1201060004457750 50 Equity
764 PUSHPA M PATEL '1201090001386446 50 Equity
765 VIJAYAPRAKASH RAO K . '1201090004939338 50 Equity
766 GIRISH PRABHUDAS MODI . '1201090005976266 50 Equity
767 ANKUR GOEL HUF . '1201090010590538 50 Equity
768 VIKRAM BHOJWANI '1201090012927987 50 Equity
769 RAJESH JAIN '1201370000076817 50 Equity







770 SHEETAL KINJAL SHAH '1203300000111560 50 Equity
771 JOLLY MUPPATHU CHIRAYIL JOSEPH '1203320038608201 50 Equity
772 GINNI KHANNA '1203320043214441 50 Equity
773 ANIL KUMAR '1203320068333785 50 Equity
774 NITIN BHANDARE '1203600001731330 50 Equity
775 SONU . '1204720022614834 50 Equity
776 RANJEETA VIRAJ CHOKHANI '1204780000120795 50 Equity
777 NEENA RANI '1205820000087082 50 Equity
778 SUNIL KUMAR RUSTGI '1206690000906882 50 Equity
779 ABHINAV GUPTA . '1207580000447504 50 Equity
780 DIMPLE MAGHARAM SLUN '1208160009003488 50 Equity
781 MAHENDRA VINAYCHAND VIRA '1208160009808124 50 Equity
782 ANITA VIJAY BHANSHALI '1208160016418133 50 Equity
783 SHABNAM ABDULAZIZ MEMON '1208160033718553 50 Equity
784 PALASH KANTI HAZRA '1208160035027581 50 Equity
785 VEERAMUTHU SANDILYAN '1208160059021089 50 Equity
786 VAIBHV JAIN '1208160069257821 50 Equity
787 RAVINDRA BABASAHEB NAGARGOJE '1208160087731143 50 Equity
788 SANTOSH BABANRAV KAPSE '1208160096956391 50 Equity
789 ANKUSH SURENDRA BHURKE '1208180022237388 50 Equity
790 BHIMRAO SHANKAR MALI '1208180040239225 50 Equity
791 VEERA VENKATA SATISHKUMAR CHANDRA '1208180048040283 50 Equity
792 AJNAS KALLINKEERAKATH '1208180050375031 50 Equity
793 ABHISHEK VASIST '1208180067634015 50 Equity
794 KARUPAKULA MANJUNATH NISCHAL '1208250012610300 50 Equity
795 MANJEET KUMAR JHA '1208870031556211 50 Equity
796 RAJESH MOHANAN '1208870037360396 50 Equity
797 RAMESH BHIMJI MANONDRA PATEL '1208870066814629 50 Equity
798 PIYUSH GUPTA '1208870099136039 50 Equity
799 PITAMBAR SINGH '1208880002131869 50 Equity
800 AMITKUMAR RAMESHKUMAR MISHRA '1601430104663211 50 Equity
801 RAMARAO TUKARAM RAO 'IN30021411459465 50 Equity
802 RACHNA TYAGI 'IN30021412756163 50 Equity
803 SUMIT KUMAR JAIN 'IN30021414307732 50 Equity
804 JITENDER 'IN30021423725866 50 Equity
805 VIPUL T SHAH 'IN30021436418265 50 Equity
806 HIMANSHU  ARORA 'IN30021438287910 50 Equity
807 JOSHY MANO DAVID 'IN30021443044587 50 Equity
808 RISHIKA AGRAWAL 'IN30051321736866 50 Equity
809 PRADEEP GHANASHYAM PARAB 'IN30051381578076 50 Equity
810 MEHROTRA CONSULTANTS PVT.LTD. 'IN30055610364054 50 Equity
811 YASVANTBHAI JAYANTILAL GADHIYA 'IN30097410320321 50 Equity
812 HEMLATA BAMBOLI 'IN30097410705178 50 Equity
813 BHAVIKABAHEN BHADRESHBHAI PATEL 'IN30098210911698 50 Equity
814 NIRAV RAJABABU GANDHI 'IN30131322344019 50 Equity
815 G HELEN SATHIYA 'IN30143682940279 50 Equity
816 YAOGENDRA MANUBHAI CHOKSI 'IN30146910006774 50 Equity
817 SAPAN YOGENDRABHAI CHOKSI 'IN30146910084141 50 Equity
818 NILA YOGENDRABHAI CHOKSI 'IN30146910128194 50 Equity
819 ASHISH GOYAL 'IN30154960275447 50 Equity
820 PUJA SINGH 'IN30160412527516 50 Equity
821 ESHA YOGENDRABHAI CHOKSI 'IN30226914433595 50 Equity
822 R K SACHDEVA 'IN30290241621029 50 Equity
823 NILU  SINGH 'IN30302822044705 50 Equity
824 MAMTA  JHA 'IN30302851439030 50 Equity
825 AMIT KUMAR JHA 'IN30302861703544 50 Equity
826 VARINDER  KUMAR 'IN30302879502981 50 Equity
827 NAVIN  CHOPRA 'IN30302882184990 50 Equity
828 DEVAKI ANANDA RAO 'IN30302887906114 50 Equity
829 NEELAM  RAJLANI 'IN30302893988036 50 Equity
830 PRABHA SINGHAL '1201330001292042 49 Equity
831 ASHWINI DHANANJAY MAHINDRE '1208160004070805 49 Equity
832 KUDUMULA KUMAR ANIL '1208160032694941 49 Equity







833 TWINKLE  SHARMA 'IN30302885447904 49 Equity
834 RADHA KRISHAN PANDEY '1208870016264916 48 Equity
835 SURAJ GARG 'IN30256610000116 48 Equity
836 NISHA  SURANA 'IN30429575356334 48 Equity
837 VEMPULURU MADHAVI '1201090015557246 47 Equity
838 NARENDAR NALLAMALA '1208180008323611 47 Equity
839 ABHISHEK PANDEY PANDEY '1208530001336066 47 Equity
840 ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA 'IN30021439342610 47 Equity
841 VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA '1203330001084133 46 Equity
842 ASHOK KUMAR 'IN30299410048146 46 Equity
843 BUYALURU SATYANARAYANA REDDY '1208160015755496 45 Equity
844 GUMMA RAJU SRI LAKSHMI '1208160027529406 45 Equity
845 BHASKAR REDDY KANKANALA 'IN30051316996530 44 Equity
846 VISHAL VAIBHAW 'IN30051320388413 44 Equity
847 KEDARNATH SVAMINATH SHAH '1208180045531435 42 Equity
848 TRISHNA KUMARI '1201330001582541 41 Equity
849 SHUBHAM SUDHIR BANDEKAR '1203320045818480 41 Equity
850 M R BAHUBALIRAJ . '1201090011282200 40 Equity
851 ANKITA VISHAL SHAH '1203300000004778 40 Equity
852 BIPIN TALAKCHAND SHAH '1203300000062976 40 Equity
853 PARTHIV APRESH PARIKH '1203300000122186 40 Equity
854 HITESH PANCHABHAI VASOYA '1203300000122971 40 Equity
855 AAKASH RAJENDRAKUMAR VAKHARIA '1203300000123025 40 Equity
856 NEHAL JAIPRAKASH SHAH '1203300000123031 40 Equity
857 PRIYANKA BHUPENDRA VAKHARIA '1203300000153041 40 Equity
858 ALPESH DHIRAJLAL GANGAR '1203300000161804 40 Equity
859 VIVEK KUMAR GANGWAL '1203760000743071 40 Equity
860 RONAK GUPTA '1204470015051237 40 Equity
861 HEENA ASHISH GALA '1206380000084120 40 Equity
862 RAJENDRA BHAILAL DOSHI '1206380000386967 40 Equity
863 VIVEK KUMAR PANDEY '1206690002503711 40 Equity
864 NENA KUKU '1207080000029189 40 Equity
865 KAILASH CHANDER AND SONS HUF '1207080000031158 40 Equity
866 PINKY RANI '1207080000083192 40 Equity
867 PRANEETH PRANEETH BYSANI '1208160000870074 40 Equity
868 MOHAMMED ATHERUDDIN '1208160013888074 40 Equity
869 RAGHURAMI REDDY PUNURU '1208160017196245 40 Equity
870 MOHD WAMICK '1208160029847811 40 Equity
871 NAGESHWAR GANPATRAO DASARWAR '1208160061442663 40 Equity
872 SEEMA CHAUDHARI '1208160094195270 40 Equity
873 SUKHJINDER SINGH '1208180008071068 40 Equity
874 PAKSHAAL KUMAR RAMESH '1208180081182598 40 Equity
875 PRATEEK NAG '1208870015235581 40 Equity
876 JITENDRA MOHAN SINGH '1208880006780006 40 Equity
877 SUDARSHAN K V '1301240002112211 40 Equity
878 BALASUBRAHMANYESWARA  RAO DASARI 'IN30051315205788 40 Equity
879 JINESH HARESH SHAH 'IN30097412262047 40 Equity
880 K SENTHIL KUMAR 'IN30154936625392 40 Equity
881 K T INDRESHA 'IN30154965077583 40 Equity
882 RELIGARE BROKING LIMITED 'IN30177410000579 40 Equity
883 NILU HALDER 'IN30611412697660 40 Equity
884 LOK PRAKASHRAJU PATTA '1208160032961612 39 Equity
885 MAHESH SADASHIV DESHMUKH '1208870083875681 39 Equity
886 TAMIZHSELVAN . 'IN30327080385461 39 Equity
887 MURKE SAMBHAJI VENKAT RAO '1208250005790825 38 Equity
888 SHAILENDRA KUMAR '1208180001031117 37 Equity
889 VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA '1201090013151989 36 Equity
890 PRANAY DWARKADAS DAGA '1203600007802805 36 Equity
891 SUBRATA KUMAR JANA '1208180023509388 36 Equity
892 KASIVISWANADHAM PASUPULETI '1201090019344146 35 Equity
893 ANSHUL SAHU '1203320082028456 35 Equity
894 BALARAMA KRISHNA VARMA MEERJANALLAPARAJU '1204720017900191 35 Equity







895 MANOHAR POONAM '1208160002222589 35 Equity
896 ASHOKKUMAR SARATHY '1208160009341803 35 Equity
897 RAMESH KIRAN CHOUDHARI '1208870096888531 35 Equity
898 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 'IN30012611276555 35 Equity
899 CHANDRAJEET SINGH 'IN30051382746934 35 Equity
900 AMRATA BHAWSAR 'IN30143684056644 35 Equity
901 MOUSHUMEE BHOWMICK 'IN30154931113679 35 Equity
902 MEENAKSHEE  SINHA 'IN30302864594003 35 Equity
903 ABHISHEK RATHI '1208160020411366 34 Equity
904 ASHWINI JANGAM '1201060004516083 33 Equity
905 UMESH . '1203320092131650 33 Equity
906 PRAKASH WADHWANI '1207650000278606 33 Equity
907 SITARAM MALI '1208880000256778 33 Equity
908 VISHWANATH . '1203330001342199 32 Equity
909 PRIYANKA DEVI '1208180049304352 32 Equity
910 RAMESH YESKURI '1208880009013101 32 Equity
911 DALIMI  DOLEY 'IN30021438320473 32 Equity
912 ELIA EMMADY 'IN30051313758359 32 Equity
913 ASIFBEG AZIZBEG MIRZA '1203320070991272 31 Equity
914 ABHIJIT VILAS JADHAV '1203320089964571 31 Equity
915 SHRIKANT SHIVAJI SHINDE '1208250012123560 31 Equity
916 GURPREET KAUR KOCHHAR '1208360001567504 31 Equity
917 NEWTON RAY '1208870073952265 31 Equity
918 SARITA GOSWAMI '1203320090096890 30 Equity
919 AHMED SHAH '1203320091843952 30 Equity
920 PRAMOD NAMDEO CHANDANKHEDE '1203600003760177 30 Equity
921 KAMAL MAHAVIR PRASAD SODHANI HUF '1203760000994074 30 Equity
922 HIREN CHANDRAKANTBHAI SHETH '1204580000076952 30 Equity
923 NIMISHA DHARMESH PANCHAL '1204720007614382 30 Equity
924 ABHINAV JAIN '1206690000158712 30 Equity
925 SHAINKEY . '1206690000271779 30 Equity
926 RITESH BANSAL '1206690001442983 30 Equity
927 PAPOLI BISWAS '1208160023130661 30 Equity
928 AKSHIT KOTHARI '1208160081049787 30 Equity
929 JERIN ABISHA THOMAS '1208160085836783 30 Equity
930 MALA KUMARI '1208180046817446 30 Equity
931 ASHISHBHAI SUMTILAL SHAH '1208360000401693 30 Equity
932 NEXTBILLION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED '1208870000010189 30 Equity


933 AKANSHA . '1208870018379274 30 Equity
934 AMANDEEP SINGH MAHENDER SINGH KAPOOR '1208870032957189 30 Equity


935 RAVINDRA WANGI MORE '1208870077636909 30 Equity
936 SUMITRA . '1208880008752701 30 Equity
937 VEDIAH MURUGAVEL 'IN30017510159648 30 Equity
938 RAJESH KUMAR KOTHURI 'IN30021437280689 30 Equity
939 NITIN  ANEJA 'IN30021441415062 30 Equity
940 VENKATACHALA RAMAMURTHY 'IN30051385913085 30 Equity
941 DESIGN & DECORE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 'IN30096610838958 30 Equity
942 SEEMA PUGALIA 'IN30115122277516 30 Equity
943 CHARANJIT SINGH SODHI 'IN30154918775066 30 Equity
944 GOPAL DAS KIRADOO 'IN30154955199134 30 Equity
945 ROJINABEN RAHIMBHAI DOBARIYA 'IN30302859240934 30 Equity
946 PRAKASH  M 'IN30302860594955 30 Equity
947 KHUWAJA ASAD KHAN 'IN30302873028744 30 Equity
948 SRIDHAR  RANJANAA 'IN30302892204903 30 Equity
949 REVATHY SRIDHAR 'IN30311611856372 30 Equity
950 SRIDHAR  RANJANAA 'IN30311613283163 30 Equity
951 AJAY KUMAR '1208160006856121 29 Equity
952 KALPESH YADAV '1208160089601148 29 Equity
953 RAMESH KUMAR JANGIR '1208180052380036 29 Equity
954 YOGESH KAUSHIK '1208160025855700 28 Equity
955 VIJAYAKUMARA CHAKKODANAHALLI THIMMEGOWDA '1208160088826224 28 Equity







956 JANARDHANA . '1208160062956471 27 Equity
957 JITENDRA KUMAR GUPTA '1208160069666690 27 Equity
958 VISHWAJEET MANDAL '1208180028717529 27 Equity
959 MASILAMANI MURALIDHARAN '1208670000681918 27 Equity
960 RUPALI DUBEY '1208870076042388 27 Equity
961 PATHIK GANDHI 'IN30051322369413 27 Equity
962 ARCHNA ALMELKAR '1208160049346521 26 Equity
963 YAKOBU RAJU KARRI '1208180065583363 26 Equity
964 DIPALI KHANDELWAL '1201060500437056 25 Equity
965 SATISH SHYAMASHANKAR MISHRA '1201090013358359 25 Equity
966 INDUMATIBEN VINUBHAI MANIYAR '1201090021466571 25 Equity
967 SUNIL BOTHRA '1201210100770118 25 Equity
968 HITESH MOHANLAL DAVE '1202890001053121 25 Equity
969 ASHUTOSH HARSHADRAY PANCHAL '1203320001167282 25 Equity
970 V.Vishnu Kumar '1203320015775711 25 Equity
971 GAJANAN S BARVE '1203320029587785 25 Equity
972 RITIKA GADIA '1203320030718608 25 Equity
973 Sajan Jain '1203320044766471 25 Equity
974 NIRMALA AGRAWAL '1203320078584345 25 Equity
975 KHIMANI KALPESH BABUBHAI '1203320085951539 25 Equity
976 SANTOSH BABURAO PATIL '1203320093006303 25 Equity
977 MANOHAR LAL AHUJA '1204470015111551 25 Equity
978 SUBHASH CHANDRA '1204720023085539 25 Equity
979 Piyushkumar Vitthalbhai Patel '1205420000410305 25 Equity
980 PUSHPA DAVE '1208160001150918 25 Equity
981 MANOJ KATRAGADDA '1208160059250291 25 Equity
982 PRAVEEN TYAGI '1208160070343230 25 Equity
983 HOSAMANE SUBBAIAH LOKESH '1208160082985044 25 Equity
984 MAMTA KUMARI '1208180046412503 25 Equity
985 5PAISA CAPITAL LTD '1208250000000031 25 Equity
986 PITTA VIJAYA MOHAN RAO '1208250022921179 25 Equity
987 SOURABH SUHAS PAGE '1208870008102189 25 Equity
988 WALTER SEQUEIRA '1208870071039411 25 Equity
989 PADMAJA JUPELLI '1208880008317063 25 Equity
990 SHIKHA AGARWAL '1306130000041417 25 Equity
991 POOJA  BAJAJ 'IN30021437300236 25 Equity
992 LAVANYA  NALLAPARAJU 'IN30021438300905 25 Equity
993 SUNIL ARUMOGAN KADUKATIL 'IN30021443904424 25 Equity
994 KISHORE AMARNATH VAHI 'IN30051322683406 25 Equity
995 SAMUNDEESWARI BOOPATHY 'IN30051386826795 25 Equity
996 JOSEPH AMALRAJ AROCKIA MARY 'IN30051387659681 25 Equity
997 NANDKUMAR BHIKOBA KUNJIR 'IN30133021988980 25 Equity
998 P SIVAKUMAR 'IN30154936446839 25 Equity
999 SANDEEP SHARMA 'IN30154954070542 25 Equity
1000 MADAN PAL 'IN30177411793647 25 Equity
1001 SUNIL BHIMRAO MOHITE 'IN30267930561498 25 Equity
1002 RAJESH  KANADE 'IN30302868800511 25 Equity
1003 RAM MOHAN KODOTH 'IN30302876050578 25 Equity
1004 REVATHY  SRIDHAR 'IN30302892498993 25 Equity
1005 URVASHI VITTHALBHAI PATEL 'IN30429526034871 25 Equity
1006 RAJBAHADUR SATYANARAYAN SINGH '1203320073937396 24 Equity
1007 GEET JAIN '1208180047183458 24 Equity
1008 ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL '1204470020829921 23 Equity
1009 SUNNY KUMAR '1208160024230119 23 Equity
1010 PRAVEEN SINGH '1208160054857369 23 Equity
1011 JYOTHSNA BANGALORE VISWANATH '1208160091333911 23 Equity
1012 CHIRAG KUMAR '1208870001932791 23 Equity
1013 RAMANJANAPPA SHIVA KUMARA '1208870007542171 23 Equity
1014 KARNAM VENKAT KUMAR '1208870018309953 23 Equity
1015 BRIAN CRISPIN REGO 'IN30018312600427 23 Equity
1016 GAURAV  NAMDEO 'IN30302885158398 23 Equity
1017 ANIL PUNJAHARI CHALAK '1203320033685801 22 Equity
1018 KEDIGERE SOMAPPA PRAKASH '1208160037816388 22 Equity







1019 BALANSUBRAMANIAN RAMAIYA RAMAIYA '1208160066238641 22 Equity
1020 DEEPAK KUMAR TAK '1208250024146005 22 Equity
1021 PARAMESHWARA KUNDAPUR '1208880002385013 22 Equity
1022 SUDHIR SREEDHARAN NAIR 'IN30023910469997 22 Equity
1023 MEENA  KRISHNA 'IN30302823913662 22 Equity
1024 SAI VIVEK YELUGURI '1203320043140247 21 Equity
1025 SAPNA GOEL '1204470021323344 21 Equity
1026 SURESH RATHOD '1208160058704526 21 Equity
1027 SHUBHAM AJAYBHAI JAIN '1208160075027046 21 Equity
1028 PARTH MANOJ BOHRA '1208160088782122 21 Equity
1029 VIVEK DINKAR SURYAWANSHI '1208180076571571 21 Equity
1030 KOVELAKUNTLA PURUSHOTHAM SINGH '1208870071437061 21 Equity
1031 VEERABHADRA RAO SIMHADRI '1208880002015820 21 Equity
1032 SUGAM KRISHNA SINGH '1208880006927591 21 Equity
1033 KAVITHA  SALDANHA 'IN30267931713535 21 Equity
1034 SHAM  KAPOOR 'IN30302851650002 21 Equity
1035 N VENKATASWAMY NAIDU 'IN30302887690721 21 Equity
1036 KARTIKAY KHANDELWAL '1201060002905777 20 Equity
1037 NARENDRA KUMAR MEHTA '1201090000306640 20 Equity
1038 NIRANJAN VAIDHYAM '1201090015857234 20 Equity
1039 SRINIVASAMURTHY JAYANTHI '1201090020281354 20 Equity
1040 AHSHAN SHAIKH '1202890001563962 20 Equity
1041 SUHSIL PRAHLADRAI DHANUKA  (HUF) '1203040000919648 20 Equity
1042 POOJABEN PRAKASHBHAI THAKKAR '1203320021993345 20 Equity
1043 KULDIP KAUR '1203320023681743 20 Equity
1044 Ramabhai Vanabhai Patel '1203320029889301 20 Equity
1045 BUKYA SAGAR '1203320078219922 20 Equity
1046 SHASHIDHARAGOWDA K H '1204470011122857 20 Equity
1047 SUNIL VISHNU SAPATE '1204470015834586 20 Equity
1048 YASH VIMAL DIDWANIA '1204920001453659 20 Equity
1049 SARITA VIMAL DIDWANIA '1204920001458788 20 Equity
1050 VIMAL KUMAR DIDWANIA '1204920001464084 20 Equity
1051 ABHISHEK VYAS '1206690001365271 20 Equity
1052 NAYANA MUKESH PATEL '1207210000001688 20 Equity
1053 ANKIT MAHESWARI '1208160008314934 20 Equity
1054 NISHITA CHANDRAKANT PARIKH '1208160029393366 20 Equity
1055 KULWANT SINGH GILL '1208160057192786 20 Equity
1056 PRAVIN PRAKASHCHANDRA KOTHARI '1208160058415985 20 Equity
1057 ARVIND SHATRUGHAN TAMBE '1208160059658182 20 Equity
1058 KHUSH SINGHAL '1208160067878141 20 Equity
1059 VISHESH DEBUDATTAJI AGRAWAL '1208160069830184 20 Equity
1060 SURESH KUMAR VANGA '1208160084402201 20 Equity
1061 ADITYA GUPTA '1208160087626231 20 Equity
1062 SITENDER KUMAR '1208160088470101 20 Equity
1063 AKRAM SALIM PATHAN '1208160096134034 20 Equity
1064 ABHISHEK SHARMA '1208180003176741 20 Equity
1065 GHUMAYISA . '1208180078440553 20 Equity
1066 MOHSIN KHAN '1208870004608067 20 Equity
1067 DINESH KUMAR '1208870072944869 20 Equity
1068 NEKANNTI DITENDRA '1208870085936713 20 Equity
1069 GAURESH KASHINATH POOJARI '1208870090481107 20 Equity
1070 SUNIL KUMAR '1208880005791842 20 Equity
1071 GAYATRI KAG '1208940002193734 20 Equity
1072 SRIKANTH BODAPATI '1601430100327421 20 Equity
1073 MOHIT GUPTA 'IN30021419115432 20 Equity
1074 ROHIT  AGRAWAL 'IN30021437833140 20 Equity
1075 KETAN SHANTILAL PITHADIYA 'IN30097412790673 20 Equity
1076 VIDYA MISHRA 'IN30115122509328 20 Equity
1077 SRINIVASAN R 'IN30131322148620 20 Equity
1078 SUJATA JINADATT BIRAJDAR 'IN30154915141706 20 Equity
1079 ANWARMUSTAF 'IN30154933381358 20 Equity
1080 JITENDRA KUMAR TIWARI 'IN30154956522545 20 Equity
1081 AMIT GOYAL 'IN30225210106203 20 Equity







1082 ANISHA MATHRAN 'IN30225210106439 20 Equity
1083 RAVISHANKAR  P 'IN30267939526320 20 Equity
1084 SANTOSH JANARDHAN CHALIKWAR 'IN30290241888006 20 Equity
1085 SHAINULLAH KHALID BASHA 'IN30290245288669 20 Equity
1086 MAYANKBHAI A NANDA 'IN30302871653290 20 Equity
1087 CHEERLA  SRINIVAS 'IN30302884341350 20 Equity
1088 NITESH CHAUDAMAN PATIL 'IN30302884731718 20 Equity
1089 KALYANA SUNDARAM VASANTHA 'IN30302892448388 20 Equity
1090 BALASAHEB SOPAN JAGADALE 'IN30302897896158 20 Equity
1091 VIMAL KUMAR DIDWANIA HUF 'IN30429550380868 20 Equity
1092 GOPALJI SINGH '1208870041679000 19 Equity
1093 DIKSHANT  NAUTIYAL 'IN30302887030532 19 Equity
1094 RAMESH BHIMJI MANONDRA PATEL '1203320062337029 18 Equity
1095 DHANANJAY SHRIRAM KHALANE '1208180009705929 18 Equity
1096 SAHIL VERMA '1208180063584843 18 Equity
1097 PUNAM  PANDEY 'IN30302823061981 18 Equity
1098 SWADESH KUMAR JAIN '1201090021986525 17 Equity
1099 AMAN GOYAL '1203320074742851 17 Equity
1100 DEEPAK PANDEY '1203320079240895 17 Equity
1101 BHASKAR HANDE '1208160000246271 17 Equity
1102 PURNANANDA JYOTISHI '1208870004643446 17 Equity
1103 JAMBU KUMAR JAIN '1208160034956088 16 Equity
1104 SHREENIVASA MURTHY BHARGAVI '1208160098264561 16 Equity
1105 SATISH LALLAN SINGH '1208250003931658 16 Equity
1106 SELVARAJ MAHALAKSHMI '1208870084407540 16 Equity
1107 VIVEK JAGTAP '1208870084424995 16 Equity
1108 NITIN PRAVINBHAI DARJI '1208880002520736 16 Equity
1109 ABHIPRAGYA MARU '1208940000332025 16 Equity
1110 Anne Shantilal Nishar '1203320048971143 15 Equity
1111 BHAVINKUMAR JASVANTBHAI VALMIKI '1203320067123028 15 Equity
1112 RAJESH NATHABHAI PATEL '1204150001462512 15 Equity
1113 ABHISHEK RAJKUMAR DHAVALE '1208160072962617 15 Equity
1114 KIRTIKUMAR HEMANTBHAI BORICHA '1208160080999318 15 Equity
1115 PARUL AGARWAL '1208160087627556 15 Equity
1116 MUKESH VIMALKUMAR JAIN '1208160091300383 15 Equity
1117 VIKAS KUMAR '1208180054135296 15 Equity
1118 BALAKRISHNAN RATHNAVEL ACHARYA '1208250001349540 15 Equity
1119 SUBHASIS BAG '1208870000177872 15 Equity
1120 BHARADWAJ . '1208870026665287 15 Equity
1121 VINOD KOTHARI KRINA '1208870031594357 15 Equity
1122 HITESH . '1208870051082967 15 Equity
1123 AYUSHY JAIN '1208870058844603 15 Equity
1124 AADRSH KUMAR '1208870059792221 15 Equity
1125 RAUSHAN KUMAR '1208870078554500 15 Equity
1126 SHRINIVAS KISHOR SONTAKKE '1208870089057218 15 Equity
1127 VIJAY SEKHAR REDDY BHUTUKURI '1208880002118005 15 Equity
1128 NAVEEN T M 'IN30023911283577 15 Equity
1129 BHIMANATHI RAGHU 'IN30143680816219 15 Equity
1130 SHRINIVAS BAPURAO KULKARNI 'IN30154952906962 15 Equity
1131 TUSHAR GORAKSHNATH CHAVAN 'IN30154954015200 15 Equity
1132 GANESH SHIVAJI MUNGASE '1203320091806519 14 Equity
1133 RAJESH KUMAR '1204470020274211 14 Equity
1134 MAHESH MAHADEV MHETRE '1206420005897016 14 Equity
1135 PRIYANKA SHARMA '1208160071961048 14 Equity
1136 HARSHIT KISHORBHAI SHARMA '1208160082400070 14 Equity
1137 PUJA KUMARI '1208160094950954 14 Equity
1138 KAMLESH PURI '1208180044980010 14 Equity
1139 AVISH JADHAO '1208870093709056 14 Equity
1140 BALAJI THIYAGARAJAN '1201130001113121 13 Equity
1141 AMEYA NAMDEO KADAM '1203320094329855 13 Equity
1142 VIJAY KUMAR THAMMINEEDI '1208160029412320 13 Equity
1143 PARVEEN KUMAR '1208160075201141 13 Equity
1144 POOJA PHOOLCHAND KUMAVAT '1208160083728618 13 Equity







1145 PARWAT SINGH '1208870022742604 13 Equity
1146 Indra Kumar Bagri 'IN30009511415372 13 Equity
1147 MARIO ANDREW D'SOUZA 'IN30047610201507 13 Equity
1148 MARIE JOYCE DLIMA 'IN30429580073181 13 Equity
1149 NARAYAN JINDAL '1205910000481801 12 Equity
1150 RAJ KUMAR '1208160007760451 12 Equity
1151 RANI EDWARDRAJAN '1208180050592401 12 Equity
1152 DATTA VACHISHTHA SATPUTE '1208180079644540 12 Equity
1153 SHANKAR . '1208250018999658 12 Equity
1154 VIJAYBHAI PRABHUDASBHAI VADHER '1208870074176559 12 Equity
1155 DEEPAK SINGH SHEKHAWAT '1208880002801232 12 Equity
1156 SHANMUGAM SANDRASEKARAN 'IN30051382140420 12 Equity
1157 CHANDRAKANT GUPTA 'IN30060110263235 12 Equity
1158 JINADATT PADMARAJ BIRAJDAR 'IN30154915099014 12 Equity
1159 SHARAD SRIVASTAVA 'IN30611412298381 12 Equity
1160 REEMA  BHATIA . '1201090009157218 11 Equity
1161 YAMAN KUMAR YADAV '1203320022330795 11 Equity
1162 KAVYA RAMASAMUDRAM '1203600006444017 11 Equity
1163 VINAYAK PAHARIYA '1203600007143381 11 Equity
1164 DHANASHRI SHRIPAD SONTAKKE '1208160028915261 11 Equity
1165 MUTHUMANICKAM NAGARATHINAM '1208160073182015 11 Equity
1166 JEYALAKSHMI . '1208160087066364 11 Equity
1167 GAURAV BHARADWAJ '1208180027517857 11 Equity
1168 AKSHIMA . '1208180041248457 11 Equity
1169 PAWAN SHARMA '1208180054177541 11 Equity
1170 VENKATESH DORISHETTI '1208180072647938 11 Equity
1171 AMIT KUMAR '1208670001069928 11 Equity
1172 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH '1208870027407272 11 Equity
1173 MURUGESAN ARUN '1208870041623107 11 Equity
1174 RADHAKRISHNAN RAVIKUMAR '1208870093203902 11 Equity
1175 BHAVESHBHAI DHIRUBHAI RIZIYA 'IN30021425222851 11 Equity
1176 MAHALTHY AHMED HUSSAIN 'IN30021435731856 11 Equity
1177 RAGHAV NARESH KHUNGAR '1201060003843543 10 Equity
1178 SALONI PADAMCHAND GANDHI '1201210000180477 10 Equity
1179 HEMANT BATRA '1201910104099544 10 Equity
1180 SHAIK MAHABOOBI '1203040000388943 10 Equity
1181 KRISHAN LAL WADHWA '1203140000105431 10 Equity
1182 ADITI AVINASH DHAT '1203150000162857 10 Equity
1183 NARESHKUMAR BHAGWANDAS KHUNGAR '1203320002179103 10 Equity
1184 PRIYA KHUNGAR '1203320009365827 10 Equity
1185 PRADEEPKUMAR RAMCHANDRA YADAV '1203320018256261 10 Equity
1186 CHETAN ARUN RAI '1203320025511356 10 Equity
1187 KAMARE ALAM '1203320027712158 10 Equity
1188 PRASHANT RAMESH SHETTI '1203320029954710 10 Equity
1189 RAGHAV NARESH KHUNGAR '1203320030950213 10 Equity
1190 NARESH KUMAR KHUNGAR . '1203320049792621 10 Equity
1191 DIPWALI VAIBHAV MORE '1203320066222068 10 Equity
1192 SUREKHA RAJENDRA JADHAV '1203320069065761 10 Equity
1193 SUSHMA RAHUL JADHAV '1203320092310961 10 Equity
1194 PREM PRAKASH PANDEY '1203320093659478 10 Equity
1195 MANOJKUMAR KANAIYALAL MULCHANDANI '1203320104204529 10 Equity
1196 ASHISH KUMAR '1203330000668250 10 Equity
1197 AHMED HUSSAIN MAHALTHY '1203520000054206 10 Equity
1198 BHARATKUMAR GANPATLAL BAROT '1203600002964845 10 Equity
1199 AJAY PRASAD SAW '1203600005679114 10 Equity
1200 BHARTI JAIN '1204370000193618 10 Equity
1201 NISHA NARESHKUMAR KHUNGAR '1204370000393225 10 Equity
1202 VIKAS SONI '1204470008464661 10 Equity
1203 NEELAM GUPTA '1204720005761211 10 Equity
1204 CHALIKWAR KIRTI SANTOSH '1204720007564207 10 Equity
1205 SHIVAM AGGARWAL '1206690001498148 10 Equity
1206 VIJAYAKUMARAN RAJAGOPAL '1208160004547852 10 Equity
1207 RAJESH SINGHVI '1208160004874256 10 Equity







1208 RAVICHANDRAN VIJAYKANNAN '1208160005404371 10 Equity
1209 MADHU NIPESH PATEL '1208160009056211 10 Equity
1210 SUPRIYA GANESH DHERE '1208160016938885 10 Equity
1211 VINEET KUMAR MALL '1208160017076751 10 Equity
1212 INDER CHAND MAHAVEER CHAND JAIN '1208160027871905 10 Equity
1213 SHOAIB ANSARI '1208160029040460 10 Equity
1214 MADHURA UDAY KAREKAR '1208160032002786 10 Equity
1215 GANESH UNNAMALAI '1208160033619687 10 Equity
1216 JABARA RAM '1208160034700577 10 Equity
1217 SWARNENDU HALDAR '1208160036129583 10 Equity
1218 JAYEETA DUTTA '1208160036874523 10 Equity
1219 AKSHIT GOEL '1208160059499620 10 Equity
1220 SUDEEP . '1208160060286731 10 Equity
1221 SADHU SOWJANYA '1208160063109294 10 Equity
1222 INDRA ANIL KUMAR MEHTA '1208160066180862 10 Equity
1223 VINITHA . '1208160066765123 10 Equity
1224 BHAWARLAL GANDHI ABHISHEK '1208160068029300 10 Equity
1225 NAGARAJA AHISH '1208160068985776 10 Equity
1226 HITESH MANOHAR PATIL '1208160078279002 10 Equity
1227 MADHUKANT SUNDERLAL PATEL '1208160082076029 10 Equity
1228 CHIDDHAN RAMESHKUMAR '1208160082711556 10 Equity
1229 DEVANSHI TIRATH SHAH '1208160082733143 10 Equity
1230 HITESHKUMAR PARMAR '1208160094160239 10 Equity
1231 KIRAN RAVINDRA SALUNKHE '1208180003711811 10 Equity
1232 SEKHARAN VIJAYA KUMAR '1208180013126082 10 Equity
1233 AFZAL KHAN '1208180016760121 10 Equity
1234 NIKHIL PRAKASH PATEL '1208180022044864 10 Equity
1235 PALLAVI RAJENDRA NIKAM '1208180023767691 10 Equity
1236 KRUSHNA MOHAN PANCHOLI '1208180024031201 10 Equity
1237 YASH CHAND '1208180024813430 10 Equity
1238 PRAVIN WAMAN PATHARE '1208180045666425 10 Equity
1239 YESUBABU KOLLATI '1208180057313903 10 Equity
1240 APURVA ANNAVI '1208180067488697 10 Equity
1241 SAGAR BABASAHEB SADAPHAL '1208180073477386 10 Equity
1242 SAILESHKUMAR BHAYRAMBHAI JOSHI '1208250007926544 10 Equity
1243 VENKATA RAMANA PITHANI '1208250009889527 10 Equity
1244 SAKTHIVEL . '1208250016513564 10 Equity
1245 SALMAN ZAHIRUDDEN '1208250021279633 10 Equity
1246 PRAMOD KUMAR MAHESHWARI . '1208420000732372 10 Equity
1247 NILESH KAILAS DAMRE '1208870002202801 10 Equity
1248 RAHUL SUNILRAO GHUMARE '1208870013783188 10 Equity
1249 RAJASOUMIYA . '1208870013886988 10 Equity
1250 AJAY TANAJI SHELKE '1208870023112782 10 Equity
1251 LOKESH KUMAR ANILE KEYYUR '1208870029930322 10 Equity
1252 PRAVEEN DIXIT '1208870073667281 10 Equity
1253 KARTHIK ANUMALLA '1208870078385829 10 Equity
1254 VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA '1208870082376683 10 Equity
1255 DHANANJOY BISWAS '1208870097371516 10 Equity
1256 SUNIL MADHUSUDHAN REDDY GONGAL REDDY '1208870098348735 10 Equity


1257 KUMAR PURUSHOTTAM '1208880000282082 10 Equity
1258 NARENDRA DASHARATHBHAI VANIYA '1208880001225001 10 Equity
1259 SULTAN KHAN '1208880007913736 10 Equity
1260 SANDEEP POONIA '1301240002362421 10 Equity
1261 MEGHRAJ SINGH PARIHAR '1301240004019823 10 Equity
1262 NAVIN RATILAL SHAH 'IN30002010132184 10 Equity
1263 HARMOHAN SINGH SAWHNEY 'IN30011811508900 10 Equity
1264 ALKA KHANNA 'IN30011811772818 10 Equity
1265 SAIBAL KUMAR DUTT 'IN30011811782952 10 Equity
1266 MERCHANT  SHALOM 'IN30021430854192 10 Equity
1267 BHAVESH JITENDRA JAIN 'IN30021434848636 10 Equity
1268 GANESH UDHAV TAKALE 'IN30023915532384 10 Equity
1269 JINSON  JOSEPH 'IN30023916170641 10 Equity







1270 RIZWAN REHMATULLAH NAGORI 'IN30034311306329 10 Equity
1271 KSHAMA MUKUND PRABHU 'IN30044110389020 10 Equity
1272 RAKSHA BABU POOJARI 'IN30051313785124 10 Equity
1273 KASHYAP RAJVEE 'IN30051322183712 10 Equity
1274 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGLA 'IN30114310459949 10 Equity
1275 MANALA RANJITH 'IN30154961970517 10 Equity
1276 CHANDRA PRAKASH GUPTA 'IN30198311429159 10 Equity
1277 RAJESH  DOGRA 'IN30267931549212 10 Equity
1278 NIDHI  TANWAR 'IN30267936946748 10 Equity
1279 SUMAN BALASAHEB JAGADALE 'IN30302821444117 10 Equity
1280 DESINA NAGESWARA RAO 'IN30302821797425 10 Equity
1281 KHIMANI JINAL RAMESHBHAI 'IN30302826768837 10 Equity
1282 VINOD GAJANAN PERVE 'IN30302881128177 10 Equity
1283 B  SURESHKUMAR 'IN30302883232935 10 Equity
1284 JAGANATH  DAS 'IN30302884964831 10 Equity
1285 ATUL LAXMANRAO MAHESHGAURI 'IN30302891236171 10 Equity
1286 KIRAN  DEVI 'IN30302896680868 10 Equity
1287 RAMAKRISHNAN N 'IN30311611772631 10 Equity
1288 CHETAN H PANCHOLI 'IN30311613105925 10 Equity
1289 LALLOO RAM 'IN30611411613437 10 Equity
1290 RAJESH 'IN30611411876234 10 Equity
1291 Gnanasekaran P '1203320045755925 9 Equity
1292 AVINASH SINGH '1208160003624323 9 Equity
1293 AVNIBEN TUSHAR DESAI '1208160026773701 9 Equity
1294 RAGHAV JAKHETIYA '1208160087656178 9 Equity
1295 VIJAY NINGOUDA KHADAKBHAVI '1208180043699999 9 Equity
1296 PUSPANJALI SHARMA '1208250010742225 9 Equity
1297 VILAS BHASKAR DESHAMUKH '1208870002177339 9 Equity
1298 MANOJ KUMAR RAJPOOT '1208870097262726 9 Equity
1299 SUJATA JAGANNATH PAGARE 'IN30051318905150 9 Equity
1300 HARMINDER SINGH 'IN30096610916802 9 Equity
1301 J HARISH 'IN30267935408285 9 Equity
1302 ANIL KALE '1201060000492743 8 Equity
1303 ANILKUMAR JAGDISHPRASAD JHANWAR '1201060002310760 8 Equity
1304 KANTABEN JAGDISHPRASAD JHANWAR '1201060002310775 8 Equity
1305 JAGDISHPRASAD RANGLAL JHANWAR '1201060002328548 8 Equity
1306 SONAL HITESHKUMAR JHANWAR '1201060002328552 8 Equity
1307 REKHABEN JITENDRAKUMAR SHAH '1201060003195701 8 Equity
1308 PRIYA RAJESHKUMAR KHANDELWAL '1201060003712275 8 Equity
1309 MANIK KUMAR '1202060000608070 8 Equity
1310 ADITYA KUMAR '1203320005764084 8 Equity
1311 HARSHIT KUMAR '1203320028095251 8 Equity
1312 NEERAJ KUMAR '1203320067978533 8 Equity
1313 KAMEJALIYA PRAVINBHAI JAGDISHBHAI '1203320074927877 8 Equity
1314 VAIBHAV NIJHAWAN '1204370001099308 8 Equity
1315 BHUPESH N JAIN HUF . '1206440000014808 8 Equity
1316 JAYESHKUMAR MANILAL PATEL '1208160015134250 8 Equity
1317 ABHISHEK YADAV '1208160025430855 8 Equity
1318 MAMATHA PESARIGAYALA '1208160056627761 8 Equity
1319 VAISHALI RAJENDRA LUNAWAT '1208160064865594 8 Equity
1320 SHIVAM PATIDAR '1208160098542052 8 Equity
1321 ARESH BASUMATARY '1208180024389709 8 Equity
1322 MOHAMMAD KURBAN KHAN '1208250006223459 8 Equity
1323 GURUVIJAYA VISHNUMURTHI '1208250020679836 8 Equity
1324 KAUSHIK PARASAR '1208870003488989 8 Equity
1325 AAKANKSHA SURESH MAHNOT '1208870014074345 8 Equity
1326 KAILASH CHANDRA DHAKER '1208870019570891 8 Equity
1327 SRINIVAS REDDY JITTA '1301240004064746 8 Equity
1328 VIKAS  MALIK 'IN30021436596139 8 Equity
1329 MOHIT KUMAR M 'IN30214811195216 8 Equity
1330 KAMAL BHATIA 'IN30236510076584 8 Equity
1331 LAKSHMI  RAMACHANDRAN 'IN30302850911425 8 Equity
1332 MAULIK RAJNIKANT SHAH 'IN30302869316584 8 Equity







1333 SONDE KISHOR KASHINATH 'IN30342010132369 8 Equity
1334 BIDYUT DEBNATH BAIDYA '1201910300810638 7 Equity
1335 MANISH MISHRA '1203320016070241 7 Equity
1336 VISHAL GANESH JAVIR '1203320078567663 7 Equity
1337 SARITHA M S '1204470017574315 7 Equity
1338 MADHAVATU VASTRAM NAIK '1208160028293340 7 Equity
1339 GOVIND SINGH BORA '1208180008673529 7 Equity
1340 PARTHASARATHI ROY '1208180024811171 7 Equity
1341 NITIN POPATRAO PAWAR '1208870007240870 7 Equity
1342 VISHAL GOPAL PAWAR '1208870007652100 7 Equity
1343 JEEVANKUMAR MALLANNA NAGURE '1208870013522688 7 Equity
1344 KUBER SINGH '1208870029301952 7 Equity
1345 ROOPAM MATHARU '1208870037786912 7 Equity
1346 PRAMOD ASHOK SHINDE '1208870074586442 7 Equity
1347 SAMUDRALA  RAMA  KRISHNA 'IN30007910442562 7 Equity
1348 DOLLY BHATIA 'IN30021423411763 7 Equity
1349 MANPREET KAUR 'IN30114311485720 7 Equity
1350 VINOD  BALDEWA 'IN30302883229860 7 Equity
1351 ANKUR GARG '1201090016685519 6 Equity
1352 DIYA . '1201090017444165 6 Equity
1353 APARAJITA POTHAL '1201090025966688 6 Equity
1354 PUSHPA VERMA '1203320012142314 6 Equity
1355 LAKAL DNYANESHWAR RAMCHANDRA '1203320097194909 6 Equity
1356 SURAJ KUMAR '1204720016266441 6 Equity
1357 RAJEEV KUMAR JAISWAL '1208160026812765 6 Equity
1358 PANDURANGAN UMAMAHESWARI '1208160038557436 6 Equity
1359 ISHWAR GOVINDA CHAWARE '1208160080874446 6 Equity
1360 AJAY PAL '1208160081312170 6 Equity
1361 NAVEEN SINGH '1208160086566743 6 Equity
1362 DHVANI VASANTBHAI THAKKAR '1208160088720897 6 Equity
1363 PRAMOD CHANDRA BHATT '1208180054192429 6 Equity
1364 RAJESH RAMESH GAIKWAD '1208250002707828 6 Equity
1365 RAJENDRA PRASAD ADEPU '1208250009067115 6 Equity
1366 SAURABH YADAV '1208870028699541 6 Equity
1367 VAKAPALLI BALA BHARATHI '1208870030319923 6 Equity
1368 BYREDDY KALPANA . '1208870057369662 6 Equity
1369 GOPAL PARAMESHWAR NAIK '1208870066588108 6 Equity
1370 SANTOSH BALJEET MALLAH '1208870070455227 6 Equity
1371 RUTURAJ VIJAY BANKAR '1208870077537082 6 Equity
1372 NALLURI VASANTHA RAO '1208880000102281 6 Equity
1373 MOHAMMAD SUHEL '1304140004868481 6 Equity
1374 TARANNUM BANO '1304140010177505 6 Equity
1375 JITENDRA JOSHI 'IN30114311932795 6 Equity
1376 AJEET KUMAR SINGH 'IN30177420879680 6 Equity
1377 GOPAL GOGIA 'IN30209210038675 6 Equity
1378 SHIV  KUMAR 'IN30267931290800 6 Equity
1379 SHUBHA U '1201060002635989 5 Equity
1380 USHA PEROOR NAGARAJACHAR '1201060004615188 5 Equity
1381 BHAGWANTHIRAJ PUROHIT '1201090023279801 5 Equity
1382 MALATHI J '1201130000843791 5 Equity
1383 SANJAY VALCHAND JAIN (HUF) '1202890000254611 5 Equity
1384 PARAG PATODI '1203320010973060 5 Equity
1385 Neelkant Saruta '1203320022324234 5 Equity
1386 URVI SAHIL VISARIYA '1203320034774186 5 Equity
1387 MAHESH NAMDEV DIVATE '1203320043867884 5 Equity
1388 MADHURA DEVENDRA KULKARNI '1203320064622153 5 Equity
1389 JAYANT KUMAR '1203320065331331 5 Equity
1390 DHARMARAJ SINGH '1203320065502061 5 Equity
1391 SHRINARAYANLAL . '1203320070129005 5 Equity
1392 POOJA YADAV '1203320076363495 5 Equity
1393 AVADHUT ASHOKKUMAR VADE '1203320078523053 5 Equity
1394 KUNAL SUNIL WAGH '1203320102787435 5 Equity
1395 RAJIV MAHESHWARI '1203350001406079 5 Equity







1396 SAVITA KHAITAN '1203450000110892 5 Equity
1397 KRISHAN CHANDER '1203600004695253 5 Equity
1398 VAIBHAV ANVIR DHAWALE '1203600004922252 5 Equity
1399 KALPESHKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI PATEL '1204150000445892 5 Equity
1400 M BALASUBRAMANIAN '1204470007270085 5 Equity
1401 SANDESH KUMAR TALWAR '1204720023367588 5 Equity
1402 DIPALI PANKAJ MORE '1206380000358200 5 Equity
1403 PRANAVKUMAR VIJAYBHAI . '1206420000114323 5 Equity
1404 THIRUMOORTHY ILANGO . '1208030000092986 5 Equity
1405 VIJAY KUMAR '1208160004400162 5 Equity
1406 ANKITA BHARDWAJ '1208160005885090 5 Equity
1407 WADIKAR MAHADEV VILAS '1208160012146798 5 Equity
1408 SIMRAN JAIN '1208160014322657 5 Equity
1409 VALSARAJAN CEGILESH HAROOP '1208160025582147 5 Equity
1410 SHANU KANSAL '1208160026878432 5 Equity
1411 ASHA SUSAWAT '1208160028495413 5 Equity
1412 ADITYA KEDIA '1208160029069393 5 Equity
1413 VINAY KEDIA '1208160029345725 5 Equity
1414 MITTEMARI ADEPPA NAVEENKUMAR '1208160029785458 5 Equity
1415 VARUN VALSAN '1208160035631304 5 Equity
1416 VIDHYA ANILKUMAR HITTALMANI '1208160054513613 5 Equity
1417 NITIN SHAHAJI GAJGHATE '1208160062440701 5 Equity
1418 PRASANTA GUIN '1208160062842848 5 Equity
1419 MANGALDAS KANTILAL OZA '1208160068819986 5 Equity
1420 DHARMENDRA KUMAR '1208160069419895 5 Equity
1421 PATEL RAMCHANDRA '1208160075881933 5 Equity
1422 HEMENDRA KUMAR '1208160084351890 5 Equity
1423 DINESH NIRANJAN SHAH '1208160090852072 5 Equity
1424 RASHMI SAH '1208160098623340 5 Equity
1425 VISHAL KRISHNAT PATIL '1208180020964107 5 Equity
1426 SIMRANJEET SINGH '1208180022111417 5 Equity
1427 ABHINAV RAMESH UPADHYAY '1208180022469568 5 Equity
1428 SAI KISHORE GRANDHI '1208180042119713 5 Equity
1429 SUSHIL SAMBHAJI PISAL '1208180046559184 5 Equity
1430 SANTOSH GANESH MASURKAR '1208180049177067 5 Equity
1431 AJAY KUMAR VERMA '1208180052599942 5 Equity
1432 SHAHNAWAZ AHMAD KHAN '1208180063385009 5 Equity
1433 RASHMITA PANDA '1208180078157790 5 Equity
1434 SANKARA NAGA MALLESWARARAO CHINTHA '1208180078595908 5 Equity


1435 SHIV NARAYAN SINGH '1208250023938965 5 Equity
1436 NIKITA PRAKASH PIMPLAKAR '1208870015561401 5 Equity
1437 ARVIND RANA . '1208870018663482 5 Equity
1438 ZAIHANA MOHAMMED ALI '1208870024244076 5 Equity
1439 SONU YADAV '1208870034043793 5 Equity
1440 AKSHAY ANKUSH PAWAR '1208870056508474 5 Equity
1441 SANJAY BAMNAWAT '1208870059409853 5 Equity
1442 SURAJ SAMAD '1208870077313097 5 Equity
1443 PREMKUMAR NANDKISHOR PRAJAPATI '1208870077410517 5 Equity
1444 GANESHAN DINESH ARAVIND '1208870079054398 5 Equity
1445 RAMDAYAL ORAON '1208880001766269 5 Equity
1446 MOHAMMAD KURBAN KURBAN KHAN '1208880002938521 5 Equity
1447 AKASH SUNIL MAHAMUNI '1208880003307621 5 Equity
1448 LOKESH KUMAR RANJITHA '1208880004088882 5 Equity
1449 SHEELA KHEMKA '1208880004444111 5 Equity
1450 SANJAY NAVALKISHOR MISHRA '1208880005075891 5 Equity
1451 AJAY KUMAR MISHRA '1208880007717019 5 Equity
1452 MAHENDRA RAJMAL GADIA '1301540000093281 5 Equity
1453 KALPESH NAVNITLAL SHAH '1301670000265200 5 Equity
1454 SHEETAL AJIT BAGE '1304140010036668 5 Equity
1455 VISHWA DEEPAK 'IN30011811247990 5 Equity
1456 RAJIV KUMAR JAISWAL 'IN30018310980725 5 Equity
1457 BHARAT KUMAR TAPARIYA 'IN30021432660981 5 Equity







1458 SINGH CHAMAN VERMA 'IN30051315462602 5 Equity
1459 KOTI KIRAN MYLAVARAPU 'IN30051323395905 5 Equity
1460 DANUNJAYULU S 'IN30051381611185 5 Equity
1461 MADHUKAR CHANDRAKANT SAVANE 'IN30051381972695 5 Equity
1462 MALINI MUKUND PRABHU 'IN30131321582681 5 Equity
1463 SOUVIK BIT 'IN30154958920968 5 Equity
1464 NANDAKUMARAN MOORKATH-DR. 'IN30163740063054 5 Equity
1465 NITA ANIL SHAH 'IN30267938538764 5 Equity
1466 RAJESH N DESAI 'IN30302852283756 5 Equity
1467 NILESH  GOUR 'IN30302872475543 5 Equity
1468 KALPANA  KUMARI 'IN30302881362686 5 Equity
1469 RADHE SHYAM TRIPATHI 'IN30302882537452 5 Equity
1470 PAWAN PARMANAND MAGJI 'IN30302883285536 5 Equity
1471 SAKSHAM  BARANAWAL 'IN30302892921067 5 Equity
1472 VINAY  BAGRI 'IN30371911035050 5 Equity
1473 RAMESH KUMAR S '1201090016226917 4 Equity
1474 DIPEN R. BHUPTANI '1201980000000384 4 Equity
1475 NITIN RUNGTA (HUF) '1202650100019761 4 Equity
1476 RAJ UTTAM PUNJABI '1203230004471011 4 Equity
1477 PAYAL UTTAM PUNJABI '1203300000030405 4 Equity
1478 UTTAM SHAMDAS PUNJABI '1203300000039465 4 Equity
1479 NIKITA BHUPENDRA SHARMA '1203300000082965 4 Equity
1480 KAMLA SHAMDAS PUNJABI '1203300000127832 4 Equity
1481 JINKA SIVA KUMAR '1203320013318191 4 Equity
1482 PRAVEEN . '1203320016398775 4 Equity
1483 Thakur Dayal Singh '1203320028679334 4 Equity
1484 MANISH SHASHIKANT BAPAT '1203330001084473 4 Equity
1485 BAPAT SHASHIKANT KASHINATH HUF . '1203330001195602 4 Equity
1486 PERAKAM SADHANA . '1203520000124142 4 Equity
1487 BHAWANA DEVI . '1203600004108935 4 Equity
1488 TAPAN MONDAL '1204720026127800 4 Equity
1489 SHANAVAS ABDULRAHIMAN '1204760000321414 4 Equity
1490 AMEY BABA PANURKAR '1206420011923745 4 Equity
1491 ANKESH VIMALCHAND JAIN '1206440000016858 4 Equity
1492 VEENA SANJAAYKUMAR MUTHA '1206440000019445 4 Equity
1493 VINIT AAKASH JAIN '1206440000023105 4 Equity
1494 RADHEY SHYAM LAKDA '1206500000070553 4 Equity
1495 VENKATARAMAN S '1208160000200650 4 Equity
1496 RAJESH BABU VENKATASWAMY '1208160000944853 4 Equity
1497 RANGEETA GARG '1208160002054064 4 Equity
1498 AJAY AGGARWAL '1208160018598714 4 Equity
1499 PUNEET TYAGI '1208160020616026 4 Equity
1500 SONA SINGH '1208160035852983 4 Equity
1501 JITENDER KUMAR HUF '1208160054394231 4 Equity
1502 ROHAN RAJESH PATEL '1208160057980989 4 Equity
1503 SAGAR UTTAM PUNJABI '1208160061935327 4 Equity
1504 ASHISH KUMAR PATEL '1208160067497908 4 Equity
1505 PRAVESH . '1208160067633294 4 Equity
1506 SHYAM SUNDER YADAV '1208160069599415 4 Equity
1507 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA '1208160071187595 4 Equity
1508 PARAMJEET SINGH '1208160076553786 4 Equity
1509 KIRAN KALURAM KALAN '1208160081204690 4 Equity
1510 JYOTIKA JAIN '1208160082017509 4 Equity
1511 SANJAY JAISWAL '1208160086472507 4 Equity
1512 YOGESH RATHORE '1208160087777537 4 Equity
1513 NIKHAT NAAZ NISAR SHAIKH '1208160093590266 4 Equity
1514 ARCHANA JAISWAL '1208160095570945 4 Equity
1515 RAMASAMY  PAUL PANDIAN '1208180017154614 4 Equity
1516 VISHAL . '1208180026437381 4 Equity
1517 HEMANT PANJWANI '1208180028259723 4 Equity
1518 HARSHAD VIJAY BHOILKAR '1208180048857765 4 Equity
1519 IBRAHIM RAHIM ULLA KHAN '1208180062853894 4 Equity
1520 SHRIKANT KISAN TORADMAL '1208250013475206 4 Equity







1521 IRFAN SHARIF SHAIKH '1208870005582142 4 Equity
1522 SUDHIR KUMAR '1208870052202119 4 Equity
1523 AVINASH GURURAJ KAROGAL '1208870058837091 4 Equity
1524 AMUL KUMAR '1208870060436944 4 Equity
1525 DEEN DAYAL GOYAL '1208870064321491 4 Equity
1526 PRASHANT KUMAR KUSHWAHA '1208870070466412 4 Equity
1527 PRADEEP KUMAR '1208870087426631 4 Equity
1528 LUKESH MURPANA '1208880002223198 4 Equity
1529 PUSHPIT BANSAL '1208880003471391 4 Equity
1530 SANJAY JAISWAL HUF '1306130000018761 4 Equity
1531 THAMIZHARASAN. S 'IN30017510243299 4 Equity
1532 SUDEEP CHATTERJEE 'IN30018311372488 4 Equity
1533 PREETI AMARNATH GUPTA 'IN30021426097971 4 Equity
1534 SREEKUMAR PUTHIYA PURAYIL 'IN30023913290425 4 Equity
1535 N L RUNGTA HUF 'IN30077310376990 4 Equity
1536 VIJAY LAXMI KATARIA 'IN30105510078724 4 Equity
1537 NIRMAL KUMAR KATARIA 'IN30105510257389 4 Equity
1538 LAKSHMI R 'IN30131320931226 4 Equity
1539 HARI SHANKAR RATHI HUF 'IN30209210058636 4 Equity
1540 HARI SHANKAR RATHI 'IN30209210059899 4 Equity
1541 UMA RATHI 'IN30209210059905 4 Equity
1542 PRATEEK RATHI HUF 'IN30209210209175 4 Equity
1543 PRANAV RATHI HUF 'IN30209210209521 4 Equity
1544 PRATEEK RATHI 'IN30209210209530 4 Equity
1545 PRANAV RATHI 'IN30209210209548 4 Equity
1546 NARMADA DEVI 'IN30282210254138 4 Equity
1547 YUNUS  JAMAL 'IN30302850629102 4 Equity
1548 HIRPARA  DAYABHAI 'IN30302886515390 4 Equity
1549 RAVINDRA HIMMATRAO THAKARE '1202700000649180 3 Equity
1550 SWATI DEVIDAS SUKTE '1203320020032045 3 Equity
1551 Kishorekumar Dattajirao Deshmukh '1203320030654561 3 Equity
1552 ASHOK KUMAR M '1203320060480704 3 Equity
1553 CHUDAMANI BANJARE '1203320086929143 3 Equity
1554 TEERENDRA KUMAR SHARNAGAT '1203320102613382 3 Equity
1555 VIDYA MANISH BAPAT '1203330001084469 3 Equity
1556 SHREYAS MANISH BAPAT '1203330001111151 3 Equity
1557 SUSHIL RAMESH KARGUTKAR '1206420002383699 3 Equity
1558 YADVENDRA KUMAR '1208160004221679 3 Equity
1559 KARMVEER SINGH '1208160019736352 3 Equity
1560 MANIMALA . '1208160019974700 3 Equity
1561 MANOJKUMAR BHAGWANDIN PANDEY '1208160046191482 3 Equity
1562 YUVARAJ DARSHAN KUMAR '1208160065319115 3 Equity
1563 MUKESH KUMAR '1208160081149087 3 Equity
1564 TANUSHREE BIRLA '1208160088489085 3 Equity
1565 TAPAN CHANDRAKANT PATEL '1208180039427851 3 Equity
1566 SUBRAMANIAN SUNDARAMOORTHY '1208670001388365 3 Equity
1567 KOSINEPALLI GURUPRASAD . '1208870002701101 3 Equity
1568 NISHIKANT SHRIVASTAVA '1208870008841307 3 Equity
1569 NAMIT SURI '1208870014294695 3 Equity
1570 MUKESH MAHESHPRASAD GUPTA '1208870019123997 3 Equity
1571 DILIP JAGAN NIMBHORE '1208870020053674 3 Equity
1572 ADITI SHRIVASTAVA '1208870062111425 3 Equity
1573 BHAGCHARAN RAJAK '1208870064942711 3 Equity
1574 SUPRIYA SEQUEIRA '1208870090773844 3 Equity
1575 MOHAMMED YASIN ALLAUDDIN MADKI '1208870095371232 3 Equity
1576 RAGHUBEER VERMA '1208870097201793 3 Equity
1577 BENNURU MANJUNATHA YASHAVANTHA '1208870099478040 3 Equity
1578 MAYANK KUMAR AGRAWAL '1208880003142437 3 Equity
1579 SUSMITA KUMARI '1208880004317310 3 Equity
1580 ROHAN SEVAK KADAM '1208880004417894 3 Equity
1581 AVTAR SINGH '1208880006208249 3 Equity
1582 HARISH CHANDER PANT '1208880007420859 3 Equity
1583 G UDAYA KUMAR '1601430102744317 3 Equity







1584 RACHEL BHEEMAINAH BIDDANADA '1601430103361081 3 Equity
1585 NISHANTH N S 'IN30023913743451 3 Equity
1586 RATHNA S 'IN30051318108694 3 Equity
1587 CHINTAN DINESHCHANDRA PATEL 'IN30051382838955 3 Equity
1588 PRANAV TIWARI 'IN30154960292789 3 Equity
1589 MANISH  SETH 'IN30302821849912 3 Equity
1590 PRASANTA  MONDAL 'IN30302867343240 3 Equity
1591 ARVIND  CHOUDHARY 'IN30302875018733 3 Equity
1592 SANJU KUMARI 'IN30311612592063 3 Equity
1593 PARVADIYA GORDHAN JIVRAJ . '1201090009002243 2 Equity
1594 VINAYAK NATHU BODKE '1203320006537195 2 Equity
1595 SANJEEV KUMAR PUNJ '1203320020741998 2 Equity
1596 TUKARAM DYANU SHINDE '1203320026879238 2 Equity
1597 RUPESH RAGHO KANDALKAR '1203320031030882 2 Equity
1598 Vijayalakshmi Rajagopalan '1203320042803811 2 Equity
1599 MAHESH SAINI '1203320045753377 2 Equity
1600 GURJIT SINGH NOKWAL '1203320060959588 2 Equity
1601 SURENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA '1203320091001984 2 Equity
1602 BROJA BIDHU SINGHA '1203320091044401 2 Equity
1603 Mary Francis '1204890000301237 2 Equity
1604 MONIKA JINDAL '1205420000482003 2 Equity
1605 BASHASAB PERVEENTAJ '1206690000629831 2 Equity
1606 MADHURI USHA RANI TOPPO '1208160000213615 2 Equity
1607 KRISHAN KUMAR '1208160005981141 2 Equity
1608 PARESH VASANTLAL KOTHARI '1208160006486081 2 Equity
1609 POOJA SINGH '1208160014513418 2 Equity
1610 MAHIN ASHOK KUMAR JAIN '1208160027972889 2 Equity
1611 ADITYA KUMAR NENWANI '1208160033824040 2 Equity
1612 ASHOK DEKA PHUKAN '1208160034157975 2 Equity
1613 OMKAR DILIP DESHMUKH '1208160047461295 2 Equity
1614 ABHISHEK SHYAMLAL SAROJ '1208160067302691 2 Equity
1615 ARYA KUMAR MOHANTY '1208160080871620 2 Equity
1616 NARESH PRASHANT PURO '1208160088421980 2 Equity
1617 RAVAN KUMAR '1208160091441687 2 Equity
1618 SUNIL RAMABHILASH YADAV '1208180001619880 2 Equity
1619 ANIRUDHA RAMCHANDRA KUMBHAR '1208180007931405 2 Equity
1620 SAURABH KUMAR '1208180009528560 2 Equity
1621 GOPAL . '1208180012698841 2 Equity
1622 KAPIL JOSHI '1208180035324668 2 Equity
1623 VIVEK ANANT SHEDMAKE '1208180039209853 2 Equity
1624 GOVINDA MAJJI '1208180077503742 2 Equity
1625 SIDDHANT JAIN '1208180081634869 2 Equity
1626 HARDIK PRAVINBHAI PATEL '1208250005254931 2 Equity
1627 S SARAVANAN . '1208420000542465 2 Equity
1628 SARVESH SURESH DALVI '1208870004421424 2 Equity
1629 VENKATA SRINIVASU THEEDA '1208870006430011 2 Equity
1630 ANKUSH . '1208870018007797 2 Equity
1631 DEEPAK PARIHAR '1208870027707851 2 Equity
1632 NAMRATA RAJARAM MULAM '1208870032544144 2 Equity
1633 ARULPRAKASH SENIYAPPAN '1208870056397038 2 Equity
1634 HONNACHARI NAVEEN KUMAR '1208870057199856 2 Equity
1635 AMOL BHANUDAS PATIL '1208870059843147 2 Equity
1636 KANJI LAXMANBHAI SHEDA '1208870076437958 2 Equity
1637 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH '1208870090804223 2 Equity
1638 SHASHIKANT JAGANNATH BIRAJDAR '1208870097893720 2 Equity
1639 DEEPAK LALLAN CHOURASIYA '1208880002561547 2 Equity
1640 SIDDHARTH MATHUR '1208880003431527 2 Equity
1641 RAJESWARI. T 'IN30017510368292 2 Equity
1642 ANIL KUMAR PODDAR 'IN30021415506436 2 Equity
1643 KRISHNENDU DAS 'IN30026310064688 2 Equity
1644 PANKAJ KEWALRAM MAKDE 'IN30051315005834 2 Equity
1645 SANJAY GAVANDE 'IN30051321749740 2 Equity
1646 CHANDRIKA VISHAL SANGHVI 'IN30051385281686 2 Equity







1647 RATNAPAL ANVIR DHAWALE 'IN30051387065357 2 Equity
1648 VINAY  RATIKANT GANDHI 'IN30088814351117 2 Equity
1649 JITENDRA  CHAUDHARY 'IN30302850298907 2 Equity
1650 MADHU  GOSWAMI 'IN30302867338293 2 Equity
1651 KARN  NARULA 'IN30302872120711 2 Equity
1652 G  SRINIVASAN 'IN30302882342250 2 Equity
1653 BHUSHAN BHAURAOJI CHANDURKAR 'IN30302885183371 2 Equity
1654 DHANANJAY BACHUBHAI RAVAL 'IN30302896919589 2 Equity
1655 RADHIKA JAIN 'IN30327010888194 2 Equity
1656 NATARAJAMOORTHY  RATHINAPRASATH 'IN30429573201225 2 Equity
1657 ASHUTOSH SUBHASH RANDAR . . '1201090000674180 1 Equity
1658 SWETA TARUN BAGRI '1201090015495697 1 Equity
1659 LAKHAN LAL BAGHEL '1201090017590268 1 Equity
1660 SAKET SADANI '1201090022090581 1 Equity
1661 CHIKI V JAIN '1201090023900952 1 Equity
1662 SUNITHA DEVI '1201090023935111 1 Equity
1663 ARCHANA AGRAWAL '1201910000398657 1 Equity
1664 RAGHAV MAHESHWARI '1201910100351120 1 Equity
1665 SUSHIL KUMAR AGARWAL (HUF) '1201910100409670 1 Equity
1666 GOURAV MALI '1203000001398171 1 Equity
1667 CONSORT DIAS JACOBS '1203040000093361 1 Equity
1668 PADMAVATHI K P '1203320001928457 1 Equity
1669 SIDDHARTH E BAGMAR '1203320005433745 1 Equity
1670 SUNIL TRIPATHI '1203320014380891 1 Equity
1671 Ajay Sambhajirao Deshamukh '1203320017970049 1 Equity
1672 UMESHKUMAR PITHADIYA '1203320018296423 1 Equity
1673 REETESH KUMAR '1203320022878711 1 Equity
1674 CHANDAN BANERJEE '1203320027153723 1 Equity
1675 NITIN VARMA '1203320027799162 1 Equity
1676 Naveen K S '1203320028120441 1 Equity
1677 VISHAL DNYANESHWAR SAKHARE '1203320028189234 1 Equity
1678 Bhagwan Dattatray Warkad '1203320042915070 1 Equity
1679 SUMAN PANDEY '1203320050089749 1 Equity
1680 RAKESH KUMAR '1203320063960623 1 Equity
1681 PRAVIN RAVINDRA DAVANDE '1203320086383531 1 Equity
1682 MUTHUKUMAR S '1203320093548847 1 Equity
1683 ASHOK KUMAR SAHU '1203320096224477 1 Equity
1684 KAJAL SUNIL MADANE '1203320100504990 1 Equity
1685 RAMU ASHWINI '1203320103826933 1 Equity
1686 KISHANKUMAR KARAMSHIBHAI GOYANI '1203600005220011 1 Equity
1687 SEEMA BADAYA '1203660000193425 1 Equity
1688 MANAJIT MALLICK '1204470002780371 1 Equity
1689 PRITI KHANDELWAL '1204470010112275 1 Equity
1690 BHAWARLAL RIKHABCHAND JAIN '1204470015813078 1 Equity
1691 TARIQ ALI KHAN '1204470016013612 1 Equity
1692 KIRTAN PARESHBHAI MEHTA '1204520000113830 1 Equity
1693 ANBARASU . '1204720017698861 1 Equity
1694 SANJAY LEELARAM CHANGIA '1207160000118839 1 Equity
1695 RANGAPURA CHANDRAPPA KISHORE CHANDRA '1208040000356651 1 Equity


1696 JAYAPRADHAP JAYAPRADHAP . '1208160000478407 1 Equity
1697 SANGEETA BOHRA '1208160003145011 1 Equity
1698 NIPESHKUMAR JAYANTILAL PATEL '1208160009217511 1 Equity
1699 MITHUN SWAMYNATHAN RACHAMANAHALLI '1208160010263300 1 Equity
1700 SHEELA BHARGAV '1208160010339044 1 Equity
1701 BOCHHU KRISHNA RAO '1208160011280180 1 Equity
1702 THOMAS NESAMANI DEEPAN GEORGE '1208160017534561 1 Equity
1703 NAGARAJU KUMAR GANGU '1208160018577453 1 Equity
1704 MOHAMMED SAJJAD ALI '1208160019650957 1 Equity
1705 RAGHUNATH SHANKAR MORE '1208160020075938 1 Equity
1706 BRAJESH BHOJASIYA '1208160021762882 1 Equity
1707 MOHAMMAD KURBAN KHAN '1208160022202451 1 Equity
1708 BHARAT MAROTHIYA '1208160022802820 1 Equity







1709 ANJALI RANI BAKHLA '1208160023053534 1 Equity
1710 BAPU MURLIDHAR SHIMPI '1208160023970229 1 Equity
1711 MAHENDRA NANJAPPA '1208160024982753 1 Equity
1712 AAKASH SINHA '1208160026702422 1 Equity
1713 AFROZE AHMED TANAKAR '1208160027073911 1 Equity
1714 RAMESHKUMAR SIVDAS VALIYA MUTTATH '1208160029899776 1 Equity
1715 SUSHILA BAXLA '1208160032301806 1 Equity
1716 SIVA BABU BANGARU '1208160033022770 1 Equity
1717 RAVINDRA SAMPATRAO HUMANE '1208160033047130 1 Equity
1718 BUSETTY GANGADARAPPA NAGARAJ '1208160033766331 1 Equity
1719 SOMESH KUMAR SONKER '1208160034640077 1 Equity
1720 SHAILENDRA SINGH DAHIYA '1208160034832089 1 Equity
1721 ASHUTOSH PANSARI '1208160037491800 1 Equity
1722 MAHENDRA KRISHNAJI PALAV '1208160043096348 1 Equity
1723 GOVINDAPPA MANJUNATHA '1208160055065469 1 Equity
1724 ROHIT JAIN '1208160055676529 1 Equity
1725 KALYANI . '1208160060832577 1 Equity
1726 ROHIT KUMAR '1208160061586058 1 Equity
1727 GANESH PUTTA '1208160067917283 1 Equity
1728 RAGHAVENDRA CHANNARAYAPATNA NARAYANA RAO '1208160068929098 1 Equity


1729 NITIN KUMAR '1208160073574354 1 Equity
1730 TAPTI KARMAKAR '1208160075492439 1 Equity
1731 SHABNAM MOHAMAD KAMIL KHAN '1208160091467547 1 Equity
1732 SUBODH KUMAR '1208160092393348 1 Equity
1733 PARTH SURESH MEHTA '1208160094189007 1 Equity
1734 RAJESH GANGADHARRAO ALIWAR '1208160098050850 1 Equity
1735 RAJEEV AGARWAL '1208180000257180 1 Equity
1736 RAJNISH KUMAR '1208180000568136 1 Equity
1737 Siva Nadar '1208180000718407 1 Equity
1738 SANGITA DEVI '1208180001356749 1 Equity
1739 SHEKHAR VENNU '1208180004367696 1 Equity
1740 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA '1208180009053715 1 Equity
1741 MAHENDRA BABU DUGGINENI '1208180026623923 1 Equity
1742 MERUGU JAGAN '1208180030262260 1 Equity
1743 MAHESH YADAV '1208180042858616 1 Equity
1744 DIPESH SHARMA '1208180049092135 1 Equity
1745 BONAGIRI DEVENDAR '1208180050215920 1 Equity
1746 SANGRAM PRALHAD GADADE '1208180050250706 1 Equity
1747 MAHESH SHANTARAM DHOTRE '1208180056555898 1 Equity
1748 JITENDRA HARISHCHANDRA VARMA '1208180058202955 1 Equity
1749 AKASH SAHU '1208180064825576 1 Equity
1750 VINOD RAMNARAYAN GUPTA '1208180071732821 1 Equity
1751 GANESAN SUNDARAPANDI '1208180079623693 1 Equity
1752 SANDIP MANDAL '1208180082325301 1 Equity
1753 MONIKA . '1208180083896671 1 Equity
1754 KISHORGAR KASHIGAR GUNSAI '1208250003403961 1 Equity
1755 RAGHAVENDRA BHIMAJI SHIRKE '1208250015226096 1 Equity
1756 GOVINDH RAJU . '1208250018222917 1 Equity
1757 CHANDAN SONI '1208250022436457 1 Equity
1758 ASHOK ANAND '1208430000242900 1 Equity
1759 TAPAS MUKHERJEE '1208670001973890 1 Equity
1760 MADHAN RAJ NAGAPPAN '1208870001372911 1 Equity
1761 KAVYASHREE . '1208870004796151 1 Equity
1762 MOHIT SHRMA '1208870010029570 1 Equity
1763 PRADNYA SANJAY THETE '1208870011021300 1 Equity
1764 SWAPNIL BALAVANT LOHAR '1208870012069963 1 Equity
1765 PRITAM KUMAR PATTANAYAK '1208870013095839 1 Equity
1766 AMBIKA RAGHUNATH PRASAD '1208870015301700 1 Equity
1767 RISHAB SUDEEPKUMAR CHATURVEDI '1208870015362874 1 Equity
1768 SANJAY RAMCHANDRA YADAV '1208870018761467 1 Equity
1769 SHAIBAAZ ALI SYED '1208870019613396 1 Equity
1770 MOHAMMAD KASHIF ANWAR MOHAMMAD KHALID 


ANWAR '1208870025172273 1 Equity
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Companl Secretarics


Daga fuLansion,


17/2, tiqgQgr fual,
Afrantofi, g'{agpur


?in: 440012
E-mail :- csradaga @yahoo.in


(8. Com., F.C.S.


Form No. MGT-8
[Pursuonl lo seclion ?212) ol lhe Componles Acl, 2013 ond rule I l(2) ol Componles (Monogemenl ond


Admlnlslrollon) Rules. 20141


CERTIFICATE BY A CO


We hove exomined ihe regislers, records ond books ond popers of NAKODA GROUP OF


INDUSTRIES LIMITED (ClN: 115510MH2013p1c249458) os required to be mointoined under the
Componies Act, 2013 (the Act) ond the rules mode thereunder for the finonciol yeor ended
on 3lstMorch, 2022. ln our opinion ond to the besl of informolion provlded to us ond
occording io the exominolions corried oul by us ond explonotions furnished to us by lhe
compony, its officers ond ogents, we certify thol:


A. the Annuol Return stotes the focts os of lhe close of the oforesoid finonciol yeor


correctly ond odequotely.


B. during lhe oforesoid finonciol yeor the Compony hos complied to the extenl with


opplicoble provisions of the Aci & Rules mode there under, in respecl of:
'I . its stotus under the Acl;
2. mointenonce of registers/records & moking entries therein within the time prescribed


therefore;
3. filing of forms ond returns os stoted in the onnuol return, with lhe Regislror of


Componies, Regionol Direclor, Cenlrol Government, the Tribunol , Court or other
outhorities within/beyond the prescribed time;


4. colling/ convening/ holding meetings of Boord of Directors or its committees, if ony.


ond the meetings of the members of the compony on due dotes os stoted in the
onnuol return in respecl of which meetings, proper notices were given ond the
proceedings including lhe circulor resolutions ond resolulions possed by postol bollot,


if ony, hove been properly recorded in the Minute Book/regislers moinloined for the
purpose ond lhe some hove been signed;


5. closure of Regisler of Members / Security holders, os lhe cose moy be;


6. odvonces/loons to ils direclors ond/or persons or firms or componies referred in


seciion l85 of the Act;


7. conirocts/orrongements with reloted porties os specified in section 188 of lhe Act;


8. issue or ollotment or lronsfer or tronsmission or buy bock of securilies/ redemption of


preference shores or debenlures/ ollerolion or reduction of shore copitol/ conversion


of shores/ securities ond issue of security certificotes in oll instonces, wherever


opplicoble:
9. there were no tronsoction necessiloting the Compony to keep in obeyonce the rights


to dividend, right shores, ond bonus shores pending registrotion of tronsfer of shores;
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10. declorotion/ poyment of dividend; tronsfer of unpoid/ uncloimed dividend/other
omounts os opplicoble 1o lhe lnveslor Educotion ond Proteclion Fund in occordonce
wilh section 125 of lhe Act;


I L signing of oudited finonciol stotemenl os per ihe provisions of seclion 134 of the Aci
ond report of directors is os per sub - sections (3), (4) ond (5) thereof;


12. conslitution/ oppoinlment/ re-oppointments/ retirement/ filling up cosuol voconcies/


disclosures of the Directors, Key Monogeriol Personnel ond lhe remunerotion poid to
them os the cose moy be;


13. oppointment/ reoppointment/ filling up cosuol voconcies of ouditors os perlhe
provisions of section 139 of the Act;


14. opprovols required to be token from the Centrol Governmenl, Tribunol, Regionol


Director. Registror, Courl or such other outhorities under the vorious provisions of lhe
Act;


15. occeptonce/ renewol/ repoymenl of deposits; N.A.


16. bonowings from ils direclors, members, public finonciol institutions, bonks ond others


ond creotion/ modificotion/ sotisfoclion of chorges in lhot respect, wherever
opplicoble;


17. loons ond investmenls or guorontee, if ony g